2 METROLINX

Document No.

232118

DRM (R5) Bulletin 002

DS-09

DGL-14

DGL-11
UNASSIGNED-016
DS-12

DS-07

MX-RMF-STD-001

DRM (R5) Bulletin 001
DSB-010

GO-BUS BAY DWG-2017
MINI-001

GO-DRM-STD-2017-Rev5

DGL-00
FEA-001
PC-001
PC-002
DS-13
1420 06

211300

221500

232112

231123

223000

FEA-015

LS-06-004.1
263200
2628 00
262823
261216
260500
260553
262726
263333
265000
261213
262300
261326
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Title (English)
Glycol Solution Snow Melting System

Refrigerant Updates

Subway Station Architecture Design Standard

Shared Stations Design Guideline

GO Rail Advertising Design Guideline

DGL-11 GO Rail Advertising Design Guideline Errata
Pedestrian Flow Modelling Design Standard

Bike Infrastructure Design Standard

Rail Maintenance & Storage Facilities Standard

Electrical Updates

GO Station Architecture Design (DS-04) Digital Signage
Bus Loop Drawings

Mini Platform - Island Platform

GO Design Requirements Manual (DRM)

Front End Design Guideline

Detectable Tile Installation Update

New Tactile Tile Installation on New Rail Platform Curb
New Tactile Tile Installation on Existing Rail Platform Curb
LRT Architecture Design Standard

Elevator Specification

Fire Protection Sprinkler System

General Service Compressed Air System

Hydronic Radiant Floor Heating System

Natural Gas Piping System

Plumbing Equipment

Mechanical Updates

6m Pole for Speakers, Lights and Signs Elevation and Details
Backup Power Supply Generator

Circuit Breakers and Fuses

Disconnect Switches

Dry Type Transformer

Electrical General Requirement

Electrical Identification and Nomenclature
Electrical Receptacles and Plugs

Inverter Rectifier and Charger

Lighting and Controls

Liquid Filled Transformer

Low Voltage Switchgears

Metal-Clad Switchgears
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2024-Jul-29
2024-May-15
2024-Mar-01

2023-Oct-01

2023-Dec-08
2023-Dec-06
2023-Mar-04
2023-Apr-04

2023-Sep-18

2023-Sep-01
2023-Jun-12
2022-Feb-14
2023-Mar-09
2023-Jun-01
2023-Mar-01

2023-Mar-01

2023-Mar-01

2023-Mar-01

2023-Mar-01

2023-Mar-01

2023-Mar-30
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Status

Current

Current

Current

Current
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Current
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Current

Current

Obsolete

Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current

Amendment Date

2025-Mar-14

2025-Mar-06

2025-Feb-21

2025-Jan-02
2024-Aug-01
2024-Jul-29
2024-May-15
2024-Mar-01

2024-Feb-08

2023-Dec-22
2023-Dec-06
2023-Sep-14
2023-Sep-14

2023-Sep-14

2023-Sep-01
2023-Jun-12
2023-Jun-12
2023-Jun-12
2023-Jun-01
2023-Mar-31

2023-Mar-31

2023-Mar-31

2023-Mar-31

2023-Mar-31

2023-Mar-31

2023-Mar-30

2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Revised to clarify piping, manifold, and installation requirements. Added requirements
for further code compliance

New Bulletin Added: Removed R-410A refrigerant and specified R-32 or R-454B
refrigerant in compliance with updated guidelines.

Revisions to various sections including, vertical circulation, entrance types, thermal
comfort, sustainability, accessibility, removal of TTC references, coordination be-tween
Design Standards (Section 1.2, Section 2.1, and Section 3 content migration to DS-00
Front End Design Standard). LEED requirements moved to an appendix for future
incorporation into DS-05 Sustainable Design Standard. TWSI moved to an appendix for
future incorporation into DS-02 Universal Design Standard.

New design guideline.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

The purpose of the Rail Maintenance & Storage Facilities Standard (MX-RMF-STD-001) is
to define design principles and minimum design and functional performance
requirements for GO Rail Maintenance and Storage Facilities.

Replaced previous copy: DRM (R5) Bulletin 001 to DRM (R5) Bulletin 001

New standard document uploaded.

Document updated and title change from Bus Bay Guideline to Bus Infrastructure
Updated: Mini Platform-Island Platform MINI-001.

Published: GO Design Requirements Manual (DRM) Rev 05

This new DRM version also includes Site Civil updates (Bulletin FEA-016) consolidated
information from already published bulletins:

- Bulletin FEA-010 Generator Fuel Storage Requirements;

- Bulletin FEA-011 Propane Tank Design and Sizing;

- Bulletin FEA-012 Major Mechanical Updates to GO DRM;

- Bulletin FEA-013 Minor Communication Updates to GO DRM;

- Bulletin FEA-014 Major Electrical Updates to GO DRM;

- Bulletin FEA-015 Mechanical Updates to GO DRM; and

- DRM Content from STS-001 Bulletin Operations and Maintenance Requirements -
Station Services.

New standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Updated Specifications: Elevator, Fire Protection Sprinkler System, General Service
Compressed Air System, Glycol Solution Snow Melting System, Hydronic Radiant Floor
Heating System, Natural Gas Piping System, Plumbing Equipment

Updated Specifications: Elevator, Fire Protection Sprinkler System, General Service
Compressed Air System, Glycol Solution Snow Melting System, Hydronic Radiant Floor
Heating System, Natural Gas Piping System, Plumbing Equipment

Updated Specifications: Elevator, Fire Protection Sprinkler System, General Service
Compressed Air System, Glycol Solution Snow Melting System, Hydronic Radiant Floor
Heating System, Natural Gas Piping System, Plumbing Equipment

Updated Specifications: Elevator, Fire Protection Sprinkler System, General Service
Compressed Air System, Glycol Solution Snow Melting System, Hydronic Radiant Floor
Heating System, Natural Gas Piping System, Plumbing Equipment

Updated Specifications: Elevator, Fire Protection Sprinkler System, General Service
Compressed Air System, Glycol Solution Snow Melting System, Hydronic Radiant Floor
Heating System, Natural Gas Piping System, Plumbing Equipment

Added:

Bulletin FEA-015 Mechanical Updates to GO DRM

New standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.
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262419
262910
260923
263700
260531
262413
263623
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LS-06-001.1
LS-06-002.1

LS-06-003.1

FEA-014

232118
DS-27

LS 06H-001

LS 06H-002

LS 06H-003

LS 06H-004

LS 06H-005

M-100
M-200
M-300
M-400
M-402

M-403
CA-296-S
FEA-013

UNASSIGNED-081

232000

224200

M-000

M-407
FEA-012

TVM-001

TVM-002

2025-03-27

Title (English)

Motor Control Centers

Motor Starters and Contactors

Occupancy Sensors

Outdoor Load Bank

Splitter Boxes, Junction Boxes, Pullboxes and Cabinets
Switchboards and Panelboards

Transfer Switch

Uninterruptible Power Supply

6m CCTV Pole Elevation and Details

6m CCTV Pole Base Plate Covers and Details

6m CCTV Pole Dimensions Reinforcements and Wobble Joint
Details

Major Electrical Updates to GO

Glycol Solution Snow Melting System
Bus Rapid Transit (BRT) Architecture Design Standard

6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details

6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Upper and Lower Sections

6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Winch Assembly

6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Foundation Details

6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Anchoring Details

Wall Mounted Non-Freeze Hose Bib Detail

Submersible Pumps and Sump Pit Detail

Pip Heat Tracing Details

Snow Melting Tubing Assembled Platform Section (Concrete)
Snow Melting Tubing Assembled Platform Section (Asphalt)
Snow Melting Tubing Asembled Platform Section (Asphalt Mini-
Platform)

GO Standard Waste Bin

Minor Communications Updates

Two Way Communication Devices

HVAC Piping And Pumps

Plumbing Fixtures

Drawing List

Sample Boiler Room Layout

Major Mechanical Updates to GO
Interior Exterior Base Details

Electrical Details
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2023-Mar-01
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2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23

2023-Mar-23
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2023-Mar-01
2023-Feb-24
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2023-Feb-01
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2023-Feb-01

2022-Nov-25
2022-Nov-25
2022-Nov-25
2022-Nov-25
2022-Nov-25

2022-Nov-25
2019-Apr-29
2022-Aug-18

2022-Jun-15

2022-Jun-01

2022-Jun-01

2022-Jun-10

2022-Jun-10
2022-Jun-10

2022-May-13

2022-May-13

Status

Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current

Current

Obsolete

Superseded
Current

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Current
Current
Current
Current
Current

Current
Current

Obsolete

Obsolete

Current

Current

Current

Current

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete

Amendment Date

2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23
2023-Mar-23

2023-Mar-23

2023-Mar-20

2023-Mar-01
2023-Feb-24

2023-Feb-01

2023-Feb-01

2023-Feb-01

2023-Feb-01

2023-Feb-01

2022-Nov-25
2022-Nov-25
2022-Nov-25
2022-Nov-25
2022-Nov-25

2022-Nov-25
2022-Aug-22
2022-Aug-18

2022-Jun-15

10-Jun-22

10-Jun-22

10-Jun-22

2022-Jun-10
2022-Jun-10

2022-May-13

2022-May-13

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Revised standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.
New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

Added:

Bulletin FEA-014 Major Electrical Updates to GO DRM
Revised standard document.

Revised standard document uploaded.
LS 06H-001Added

LS 06H-002 Added

LS 06H-003 Added

LS 06H-004 Added

LS 06H-005 Added

LS 06H-001Added

LS 06H-002 Added

LS 06H-003 Added

LS 06H-004 Added

LS 06H-005 Added

LS 06H-001Added

LS 06H-002 Added

LS 06H-003 Added

LS 06H-004 Added

LS 06H-005 Added

LS 06H-001Added

LS 06H-002 Added

LS 06H-003 Added

LS 06H-004 Added

LS 06H-005 Added

LS 06H-001Added

LS 06H-002 Added

LS 06H-003 Added

LS 06H-004 Added

LS 06H-005 Added

Revised standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Replace GO Standard Waste Bin / Recycling Container
Added:
Bulletin FEA-013 Minor Communications Updates to GO DRM

Remove Two Way Communication Devices folder and its contents

Revised Fire Protection Sprinkler System, Plumbing Fixtures, HVAC Piping and Pumps,

Glycol Solution Snow Melting System, Drawing List
Upload Sample Boiler Room Layout

Revised Fire Protection Sprinkler System, Plumbing Fixtures, HVAC Piping and Pumps,

Glycol Solution Snow Melting System, Drawing List
Upload Sample Boiler Room Layout

Revised Fire Protection Sprinkler System, Plumbing Fixtures, HVAC Piping and Pumps,

Glycol Solution Snow Melting System, Drawing List
Upload Sample Boiler Room Layout

Initial issue

Added:

Bulletin FEA-012 Major Mechanical Updates to GO DRM

Remove: TVM-001_Interior-Exterioir Base Details (obsolete), TVM-002_Electrical Details

(obsolete) & TVM-003_Electrical Details 2 (obsolete)

Remove: TVM-001_Interior-Exterioir Base Details (obsolete), TVM-002_Electrical Details

(obsolete) & TVM-003_Electrical Details 2 (obsolete)
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Document No.

TVM-003

FEA-011

DS-28
STS-001

GO-DRM-STD-2017-Rev4

FEA-010

DGL-01
DGL-02
DGL-03

GO-DRM-STD-2017-Rev4

DSB-007

DS-25

FEA-009

FEA-008

FEA-007
165-SER-E-2002B
165-SER-E-2003
165-SER-E-2002A
165-SER-E-1001
165-SER-E-1002
165-SER-E-1003
165-SER-E-4001
165-SER-E-4002
165-SER-E-5001
165-SER-E-5002
165-SER-E-5003
165-SER-E-2001A
165-SER-E-2001B

200505

CR-002

SER-002

SER-001

DS-08
237417

200525

DS-05
FEA-006
260521
DS-09
DS-09
DS-11
FEA-005
FEA-002
FEA-003
FEA-004

UNASSIGNED-053

UNASSIGNED-045
UNASSIGNED-046
UNASSIGNED-047

UNASSIGNED-083
221300
UNASSIGNED-040

UNASSIGNED-040
PC-002
UNASSIGNED-040

2025-03-27

Title (English)
Electrical Details

Propane Tank Design & Sizing

Noise Barrier Specifications
Operations & Maintenance Requirements

GO Design Requirements Manual (DRM)

Generator Fuel Storage Requirements

Metrolinx Vibration Mitigation Guideline
Vegetative Screening
Graffiti Management

GO Design Requirements Manual (DRM)

Third Party Entrance Connection minimum width

Climate Change Informed Data Standard

Removal of LEED Mandatory Daylighting Credits

DRM Minor Mechanical Updates v5

Underground Raceway Layout

Communication Room Layout and RCP
Mini-Hub/Platform Communication Room Layout and RCP
Sample Communication Room Layout Notes and Legend
Sample Single Line Diagram (1/3)

Sample Single Line Diagram (2/3)

Sample Single Line Diagram (3/3)

Sample Side Platform - Typical Conduit Routing

Sample Island Platform - Typical Conduit Routing
Sample Electrical Trench Details (1/2)

Sample Electrical Trench Details (2/2)

Sample Pull Box/Manhole - Sizing

Sample Electrical Room Layout - Legend and Notes (1/2)
Sample Electrical Room Layout - Legend and Notes (2/2)

Mechanical Work General Instructions

Communication Room - Room Layout and Ceiling Plan
Station Electrical Room-Ceiling Plan

Station Electrical Room-Room Layout

GO Bus Park & Ride Design Standard
Rooftop Air Conditioning Unit

Insulation Design Guideline

Sustainable Design Standard

Wiring Selection and Methods for Power Communications
Electrical Conductors and Cables

Subway Station Architecture Design Standard

Subway Station Architecture Design Standard

Third Party Entrance Connection Requirements

PUDO Standard

Bus Infrastructure

Generator Enclosure

Mini Hub Room

Typical Stair Configuration

Standard Drawing Sheet - MX Sign Sheet
Standard Drawing Sheet - MX Title Block
Standard Drawing Sheet - MX Title Page

Signage Standard Drawings and Specifications
Drainage and Vent Piping and Specialties
Level Boarding - Part 1 Passive Protection

Level Boarding Part 1 - Passive Protection
Tactile Tile System Platform Plan, Sections & Details
Level Boarding Part 1
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2022-Mar-03
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2021-Nov-11

2021-Nov-01
2021-Nov-01
2021-Nov-01

2021-Sep-01

2021-Aug-27
2021-Jul-01

2021-Apr-09
2021-Mar-20
2021-Mar-20
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09

2021-Mar-01

2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09

2021-Mar-09

2021-Mar-01
2021-Mar-01

2021-Feb-09

2021-Feb-01
2020-Nov-23
2020-Nov-01
2020-Nov-01
2020-Nov-01
2020-Oct-01
2020-Sep-14
2020-Aug-17
2020-Aug-17
2020-Aug-17

2020-Jun-28

2020-Jun-17
2020-Jun-17
2020-Jun-17

2020-Jun-17
2020-May-01
2020-Apr-28

2020-Mar-27
2020-Mar-13
2020-Mar-07

Status
Obsolete

Obsolete

Current
Superseded

Superseded

Obsolete

Current
Current
Current

Superseded

Current
Current
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current

Current

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete

Current
Current

Superseded

Current
Obsolete
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Current
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Current
Obsolete

Obsolete
Superseded
Obsolete

Amendment Date
2022-May-13

2022-Mar-03

2022-Feb-01
2022-Feb-01

2022-Jan-11

2021-Nov-11

2021-Nov-01
2021-Nov-01
2021-Nov-01

2021-Sep-01

2021-Aug-27
2021-Jul-01

2021-Apr-09
2021-Mar-20
2021-Mar-20
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09

2021-Mar-09

2021-Mar-09
2021-Mar-09

2021-Mar-09

2021-Mar-01
2021-Mar-01

2021-Feb-09

2021-Feb-01
2020-Nov-23
2020-Nov-01
2020-Nov-01
2020-Nov-01
2020-Oct-01
2020-Sep-14
2020-Aug-17
2020-Aug-17
2020-Aug-17

2020-Jun-28

2020-Jun-17
2020-Jun-17
2020-Jun-17

2020-Jun-17
2020-May-15
2020-Apr-28

2020-Mar-27
2020-Mar-13
2020-Mar-07

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Remove: TVM-001_Interior-Exterioir Base Details (obsolete), TVM-002_Electrical Details
(obsolete) & TVM-003_Electrical Details 2 (obsolete)

Added:

Bulletin FEA-011 Propane Tank Design and Sizing

New standard document uploaded.

Added: STS-001_Bulletin Operations and Maintenance Requirements - Station Services

Updated: Figure 1 Typical Configuration of Mini Platform

Added:

Bulletin FEA-010 Generator Fuel Storage Requirements

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Updated:

GO DRM Rev4 with AppendixB

New standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Added FEA-009 Removal of LEED Mandatory Daylighting Credits
Added FEA-008 DRM Minor Mechanical Updates v5

Added FEA-007 Underground Raceway Layout

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

Updated 20 05 05 Mechanical Work General Instructions v1, 21 13 00 Fire Protection
Sprinkler System v1, 23 21 18 Glycol solution Snow Melting system, 23 74 17 Roof Top
Air Conditioning Unit

5.1.1 Formula Typo Update

Removed SER-001, SER-002, CR-002
Removed SER-001, SER-002, CR-002

Removed SER-001, SER-002, CR-002

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Remove the obsolete document "Insulation” from Electrical & Communication Standard
Drawings and Specs

Revised standard document uploaded.

Added FEA-006 Wiring Selection and Methods for Power Communications
Revised standard document.

Revised standard document.

Revised standard document.

New standard document uploaded.

Added FEA-005 PUDO Standard

Added FEA-002 Bus Infrastructure

Added FEA-003 Generator Enclosure

Added FEA-004 Mini Hub Room

Removed typical stair configuration

Revised standard document.
Revised standard document.
Revised standard document.

Removed Standard Drawings and Specifications
Updated Drainage and Vent Piping Specialties Specifications
Updated Level Boarding Part 1: Passive Protection

Obsolete as of February 20, 2025
New standard document uploaded.
Updated Level Boarding Part 1: Passive Protection
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Document No.

DS-00
DS-06

M-401
M-406
M-800
224200
M-300
M-401
M-402
M-403
M-406

M-800
DS-01-S

GO-DRM-STD-2017-Rev 3

UNASSIGNED-040

LS 06H-001.1

DS-04
MX_Topo_Test_InRoadsWithDTMErrors_Rev0_Mar2
2_19_err_rpt
MX_Topo_Test_InRoadsWithDTMErrors_Rev0_Mar2
2_19_2InRoads
MX_Topo_Test_InRoadsWithDTMErrors_Rev0_Mar2
0_19

MX_Topo_Test_InRoads_Rev0_Contours and TIN
MX_TOPO_LTYPE_Acad_REVO
CPG_TOPO_LTYPE_Acad_REVO

Test Data Instructions
MX_TOPO_to_InRoads_TIW_Format.tiw
MX_TOPO_to_InRoads_Surface
MX_Topo_to_InRoads_Key_Codes
MX_CADD_to_InRoads.mvba

MX_TOPO_TEMPLATE_Rev0

2025-03-27

Title (English)

Front End

Rail Corridor Design Benefits Management

Snow Melting Tubing Assembled Platform Section (Concrete
Mini-Platform)

Snow and Ice Sensor Installation
BAS Architecture
Plumbing Fixture

Pip Heat Tracing Details

Snow Melting Tubing Assembled Platform Section (Concrete
Mini-Platform)

Snow Melting Tubing Assembled Platform Section (Asphalt)

Snow Melting Tubing Assembled Platform Section (Asphalt Mini-

Platform)

Snow and Ice Sensor Installation

BAS Architecture
TOC Design Guidelines for Subways Stations

GO Design Requirements Manual (DRM)

Level Boarding - Part 1 Passive Protection

6m Light Pole - Hinged Pole - Standard Details (2/2)
GO Station Architecture Design Standard

MX_Topo_Test_InRoadsWithDTMErrors_RevO_Mar22_19_err_r

pt.dwg

MX_Topo_Test_InRoadsWithDTMErrors_Rev0_Mar22_19_2InRo

ads.out

MX_Topo_Test_InRoadsWithDTMErrors_Rev0_Mar20_19.dwg
MX_Topo_Test_InRoads_Rev0_Contours and TIN
MX_TOPO_LTYPE_Acad_REVO
CPG_TOPO_LTYPE_Acad_REVO

Test Data Instructions.pdf
MX_TOPO_to_InRoads_TIW_Format.tiw
MX_TOPO_to_InRoads_Surface.xin
MX_Topo_to_InRoads_Key_Codes
MX_CADD_to_InRoads.mvba

MX_TOPO_TEMPLATE_Rev0

Rev. No.

00
01

01

01

01

02

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
01

03

N/A

02
01

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Revision Date

2020-Mar-01
2020-Mar-01

2020-Feb-03

2020-Feb-03

2020-Feb-03

2020-Feb-05

2020-Feb-05

2020-Feb-05

2020-Feb-05

2020-Feb-05

2020-Feb-05

2020-Feb-05
2020-Feb-01

2020-Feb-01

2019-Dec-20

2019-Dec-05
2019-Jul-01

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

Status

Current
Obsolete

Current

Current

Current
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded

Superseded

Current

Superseded

Obsolete

Current
Current

Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete

Amendment Date

2020-Mar-01
2020-Mar-01

2020-Feb-05

2020-Feb-05

2020-Feb-05

2020-Feb-05

2020-Feb-05

2020-Feb-05

2020-Feb-05

2020-Feb-05

2020-Feb-05

2020-Feb-05
2020-Feb-01

2020-Feb-01

2019-Dec-20

2019-Dec-05
2019-Jul-01

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

2019-Jun-21

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

New standard document uploaded.

Obsolete as of February 20, 2025

Update Mechanical Installation Detail Drawings M300_Rev01, M401_Rev01,
M402_Rev01, M403_Rev01,M406_Rev01, M800_Rev01

Update Mechanical Installation Detail Drawings M300_Rev01, M401_Rev01,
M402_Rev01, M403_Rev01,M406_Rev01, M800_Rev01

Update Mechanical Installation Detail Drawings M300_Rev01, M401_Rev01,
M402_Rev01, M403_Rev01,M406_Rev01, M800_Rev01

Update Plumbing Fixture Rev 02

Update Mechanical Installation Detail Drawings M300_Rev01, M401_Rev01,
M402_Rev01, M403_Rev01,M406_Rev01, M800_Rev01

Update Mechanical Installation Detail Drawings M300_Rev01, M401_Rev01,
M402_Rev01, M403_Rev01,M406_Rev01, M800_Rev01

Update Mechanical Installation Detail Drawings M300_Rev01, M401_Rev01,
M402_Rev01, M403_Rev01,M406_Rev01, M800_Rev01

Update Mechanical Installation Detail Drawings M300_Rev01, M401_Rev01,
M402_Rev01, M403_Rev01,M406_Rev01, M800_Rev01

Update Mechanical Installation Detail Drawings M300_Rev01, M401_Rev01,
M402_Rev01, M403_Rev01,M406_Rev01, M800_Rev01

Update Mechanical Installation Detail Drawings M300_Rev01, M401_Rev01,
M402_Rev01, M403_Rev01,M406_Rev01, M800_Rev01

Revised standard document uploaded.

1. Removed duplicated requirements that are currently being addressed in Design
Standards:

- Easier Access Design Features,

- Integrated Design,

- Wayfinding & Signage,

- Accessible Parking Space Requirements,

- Bicycle Infrastructure,

- Station Building Interior Design,

- Station Building Interior Light Fixture Schedule,

- Fixtures and Furnishings - General Placement Requirements,

- Finishes and Materials,

- Station Building Interior Program Finishes Schedule

2. Removed inaccurate Appendix A - Amendment Record from DRM
3. Updated the numbering system of the DRM sections from letters to numbers

Multiple sections updated and new requirements.
Added Level Boarding - Part 1 Passive Protection

Signage and CCTV poles made separate
Revised standard document uploaded.

Added MX_Topo_Test_InRoadsWithDTMErrors_Rev0_Mar22_19_err_rpt.dwg
Added MX_Topo_Test_InRoadsWithDTMErrors_Rev0_Mar22_19_2InRoads.out
Added MX_Topo_Test_InRoadsWithDTMErrors_Rev0_Mar20_19.dwg

Added MX_Topo_Test_InRoads_Rev0_Contours and TIN

Added MX_TOPO_LTYPE_Acad_REVO

Added CPG_TOPO_LTYPE_Acad_REVO

Added Test Data Instructions.pdf

Added MX_TOPO_to_InRoads_TIW_Format.tiw

Added MX_TOPO_to_InRoads_Surface.xin

Added MX_Topo_to_InRoads_Key_Codes

Added MX_CADD_to_InRoads.mvba

Added MX_TOPO_TEMPLATE_Rev0
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Amendment Record
% M ETROLI NX Stations and Facilities

Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date Amendment Record
MX_TOPO_TEMPLATE_REVO MX_TOPO_TEMPLATE_REV0.dwg N/A 2019-Jun-21 Obsolete 2019-Jun-21 Added MX_TOPO_TEMPLATE_REV0.dwg
MX_Topo_Seed3D_Rev0 MX_Topo_Seed3D_Rev0 N/A 2019-Jun-21 Obsolete 2019-Jun-21 Added MX_Topo_Seed3D_Rev0
MX_Topo_Seed2D_Rev0 MX_Topo_Seed2D_Rev0 N/A 2019-Jun-21 Obsolete 2019-Jun-21 Added MX_Topo_Seed2D_Rev0
MX_TOPO_LTYPE_Acad_REVO MX_TOPO_LTYPE_Acad_REVO N/A 2019-Jun-21 Obsolete 2019-Jun-21 Added MX_TOPO_LTYPE_Acad_REVO
MX_TOPO_LEGENDS_REV0-A1 MX_TOPO_LEGENDS_REV0-A1.pdf N/A 2019-Jun-21 Obsolete 2019-Jun-21 Added MX_TOPO_LEGENDS_REV0-A1.pdf
MX_TOPO_LEGENDS_REVO MX_TOPO_LEGENDS_REV0.dwg N/A 2019-Jun-21 Obsolete 2019-Jun-21 Added MX_TOPO_LEGENDS_REV0.dwg
MX_Topo_Legends_Rev0 MX_Topo_Legends_Rev0 N/A 2019-Jun-21 Obsolete 2019-Jun-21 Added MX_Topo_Legends_Rev0
UNASSIGNED-002 Elevator - Mini Hub Room 03 2018-Feb-01 Current 2019-Mar-25 Added Elevator-Mini Hub Room V5
MINI-002 Mini Platform - Side Platform (Lights at Front of Platform) 03 2018-Mar-12 Current 2019-Mar-08 Revised standard document uploaded.
MINI-003 Mini Platform - Side Platform (Lights at Rear of Platform) 03 2018-Mar-12 Current 2019-Mar-08 Revised standard document uploaded.
MINI-004 Mini Platform - Details 03 2018-Mar-12 Current 2019-Mar-08 Revised standard document uploaded.
2650 00 Lighting and Controls Specification 01 2019-Mar-01 Superseded 2019-Mar-01 Revised standard document.
MX-ELEC-RCWY-2018-REVO Rail Corridor Raceway Requirements 00 2018-Nov-01 Current 2018-Nov-14 New standard document uploaded.
M-101 Post Mounted Hose Bib Detail 00 2018-Sep-18 Current 2018-Oct-15 Added t..lpdated . .
Mechanical Installation Details
. . Added updated
M-102 Drum Drip Detail 00 2018-Sep-18 Current 2018-Oct-15 Mechanical Installation Details
M-404 Tube Insulation Installation at Concrete Slab 00 2018-Sep-18 Current 2018-Oct-15 Added t..lpdated . ;
Mechanical Installation Details
. o Added updated
M-405 Manifold Pit Piping 00 2018-Sep-18 Current 2018-Oct-15 Mechanical Installation Details
M-700 Generator Room Ventilation System 00 2015-Jan-01 Current 2018-Oct-15 Added t..lpdated . .
Mechanical Installation Details
M-701 Generator Room Ventilation System 00 2015-Jan-01 Current 2018-Oct-15 Added t..lpdated . .
Mechanical Installation Details
M-000 Drawing List N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 [R)eeltw;ﬁ\s/ed Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
M-100 Wall Mounted Non-Freeze Hose Bib Detail N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 [R)eelz;ﬁ;/ed Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
M-101 Post Mounted Hose Bib Detail N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 [R)eeltw;ﬁ\s/ed Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
M-102 Drum Drip Detail N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 [R)eeltw;ﬁ\s/ed Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
M-200 Submersible Pumps and Sump Pit Detail N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 [R)eeltw;ﬁ\s/ed Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
M-300 Pip Heat Tracing Details N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 [R)eeltw;ﬁ\s/ed Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
M-400 Snow Melting Tubing Assembled Platform Section (Concrete) N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 [R)eelz;ﬁ;/ed Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
M-401 SHIO?N Melting Tubing Assembled Platform Section (Concrete N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 Remgved Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
Mini-Platform) Details
M-402 Snow Melting Tubing Assembled Platform Section (Asphalt) N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 [R)eelz;ﬁ;/ed Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
M-403 Snow Melting Tubing Assembled Platform Section (Asphalt Mini- N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 Remgved Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
Platform) Details
M-404 Tube Insulation Installation at Concrete Slab N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 [R)eelz;ﬁ;/ed Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
M-405 Manifold Pit Piping N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 [R)eeltw;ﬁ\s/ed Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
M-406 Snow and Ice Sensor Installation N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 [R)eeltw;ﬁ\s/ed Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
M-407 Sample Boiler Room Layout N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 [R)eeltw;ﬁ\s/ed Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
M-700 Generator Room Ventilation System N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 [R)eeltw;ﬁ\s/ed Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
M-701 Generator Room Ventilation System N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 [R)eeltw;ﬁ\s/ed Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
M-800 BAS Architecture N/A 2018-Oct-15 Superseded 2018-Oct-15 [R)eeltw;ﬁ\s/ed Snowmelt Sensor Details and replaced with updated Mechanical Installation
I Updated
250510 BAS Performance Specification 01 2018-Sep-01 Current 2018-Sep-20 BAS Performance Specification
212200 Clean Agent Fire Suppression System 01 2018-Sep-01 Current 2018-Sep-20 Updated

Clean Agent Fire Suppression System Specification
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235222

237500

221100

238313

233365

213100

235500

235416

238300

233400

232500

200525

235223

232300

238126

235219
M-000

UNASSIGNED-061

UNASSIGNED-077

UNASSIGNED-078

UNASSIGNED-037

UNASSIGNED-036

UNASSIGNED-038

UNASSIGNED-039

224200

UNASSIGNED-079

UNASSIGNED-080

UNASSIGNED-044

200525

212200

2025-03-27

Title (English)
Condensing Hot Water Boilers
Custom Made Air Handling Units
Domestic Water Piping and Specialties
Electric Heating Cable and Control
Energy Recovery Ventilators
Fire Pump
Fuel-Fired Heaters
Gas Fired Warm Air Furnace
Heaters
HVAC Fans
HVAC Water Treatment
Mechanical Insulation
Near Condensing Hot Water Boilers
Refrigerant Piping, Valves and Accessories
Split Type Air to Air Heat Pump Unit

Wall Hung Condensing Hot Water Boilers
Drawing List

Snowmelt Design Guidelines and Specifications

Air Handling Units

In Floor Radiant Heating

Ductwork

Ductwork Accessories

Fans

Heat Recovery

Plumbing Fixtures

Rooftop AC

Split Heat Pumps
Snow Melt Sensors Details

Mechanical Insulation Specification

Clean Agent Fire Suppression System

Rev. No.

00

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01
00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

00

00

00

Revision Date
2018-Aug-01
2018-Sep-01
2018-Sep-01
2018-Sep-01
2018-Sep-01
2018-Sep-01
2018-Sep-01
2018-Sep-01
2018-Sep-01
2018-Sep-01
2018-Sep-01
2018-Sep-01
2018-Sep-01
2018-Sep-01
2018-Sep-01

2018-Sep-01
2018-Sep-18

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11
2018-Sep-10

2018-Sep-10

2018-Sep-10

Status
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current

Current

Superseded

Superseded

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Superseded

Superseded

Amendment Date
2018-Sep-20
2018-Sep-20
2018-Sep-20
2018-Sep-20
2018-Sep-20
2018-Sep-20
2018-Sep-20
2018-Sep-20
2018-Sep-20
2018-Sep-20
2018-Sep-20
2018-Sep-20
2018-Sep-20
2018-Sep-20
2018-Sep-20

2018-Sep-20
2018-Sep-18

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11

2018-Sep-11
2018-Sep-10

2018-Sep-10

2018-Sep-10

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Updated

Condensing Hot Water Boilers Specification
Updated

Custom Made Air Handling Units Specification
Updated

Domestic Water Piping and Specialties Specification
Updated

Electrical Heating Cable and Control Specification
Updated

Energy Recovery Ventilators Specification
Updated

Fire Pump Specification

Updated

Fuel-Fired Heaters Specification

Updated

Gas Fired Warm Air Furnace Specification
Updated

Heaters Specification

Updated

HVAC Fans Specification

Updated

HVAC Water Treatment Specification

Updated

Mechanical Insulation Specification

Updated

Near Condensing Hot Water Boilers Specification
Updated

Refrigerant Piping, Valves and Accessories Specification
Updated

Split Type Air to Air Heat Pumps Specification

Condensing Hot Water Boilers (InFloorHeating) updated and replaced with

Wall Hung Condensing Hot Water Boilers Specification

New standard document uploaded.

Removed old documents: Snowmelt Design Guidelines and Specifications, Air Handling
Units, In Floor Radiant Heating, Ductwork, Ductwork Accessories, Fans, Heat Recovery,
Heaters, Plumbing Fixtures, Rooftop AC, Split Heat Pumps

Removed old documents: Snowmelt Design Guidelines and Specifications, Air Handling
Units, In Floor Radiant Heating, Ductwork, Ductwork Accessories, Fans, Heat Recovery,
Heaters, Plumbing Fixtures, Rooftop AC, Split Heat Pumps

Removed old documents: Snowmelt Design Guidelines and Specifications, Air Handling
Units, In Floor Radiant Heating, Ductwork, Ductwork Accessories, Fans, Heat Recovery,
Heaters, Plumbing Fixtures, Rooftop AC, Split Heat Pumps

Removed old documents: Snowmelt Design Guidelines and Specifications, Air Handling
Units, In Floor Radiant Heating, Ductwork, Ductwork Accessories, Fans, Heat Recovery,
Heaters, Plumbing Fixtures, Rooftop AC, Split Heat Pumps

Removed old documents: Snowmelt Design Guidelines and Specifications, Air Handling
Units, In Floor Radiant Heating, Ductwork, Ductwork Accessories, Fans, Heat Recovery,
Heaters, Plumbing Fixtures, Rooftop AC, Split Heat Pumps

Removed old documents: Snowmelt Design Guidelines and Specifications, Air Handling
Units, In Floor Radiant Heating, Ductwork, Ductwork Accessories, Fans, Heat Recovery,
Heaters, Plumbing Fixtures, Rooftop AC, Split Heat Pumps

Removed old documents: Snowmelt Design Guidelines and Specifications, Air Handling
Units, In Floor Radiant Heating, Ductwork, Ductwork Accessories, Fans, Heat Recovery,
Heaters, Plumbing Fixtures, Rooftop AC, Split Heat Pumps

Removed old documents: Snowmelt Design Guidelines and Specifications, Air Handling
Units, In Floor Radiant Heating, Ductwork, Ductwork Accessories, Fans, Heat Recovery,
Heaters, Plumbing Fixtures, Rooftop AC, Split Heat Pumps

Removed old documents: Snowmelt Design Guidelines and Specifications, Air Handling
Units, In Floor Radiant Heating, Ductwork, Ductwork Accessories, Fans, Heat Recovery,
Heaters, Plumbing Fixtures, Rooftop AC, Split Heat Pumps

Removed old documents: Snowmelt Design Guidelines and Specifications, Air Handling
Units, In Floor Radiant Heating, Ductwork, Ductwork Accessories, Fans, Heat Recovery,
Heaters, Plumbing Fixtures, Rooftop AC, Split Heat Pumps

New standard document uploaded.

Added

Mechanical Insulation Specification

Added
Clean Agent Fire Suppression System Specification
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2 METROLINX

213100

221100

221300

221500

223000

224200

232000

232112

232118

232300

232500

233365

233400

235222

235223

235416

235500

237417

237500

238126

238300

238313

250510

233600
260501

WSP-000A

WSP-000B

WSP-001

WSP-002

WSP-003

WSP-004

WSP-005

WSP-006

WSP-007

WSP-008

2025-03-27

Document No. Title (English)

Fire Pump Specification

Domestic Water Piping and Specialties Specifcation
Drainage and Vent Piping and Specialties Specification
General Service Compressed Air System Specification

Plumbing Equipment Specification

Plumbing Fixtures and Trim Specification

HVAC Piping and Pumps Specification

Hydronic Radiant Floor Heating Specification
Glycol Solution Snow Melting System Specification
Refrigerant Piping, Valves and Accessories
HVAC Water Treatment

Energy Recovery Ventilators

HVAC Fans

Condensing Hot Water Boilers

Near Condensing Hot Water Boilers

Gas Fired Warm Air Furnace

Fuel-Fired Heaters

Rooftop Air Conditioning Units

Custom Made Air Handling Units

Split Type Air to Air Heat Pumps

Heaters

Electrical Heating Cable and Control

BAS Performance

Air Terminal Units
Electrical and Communication - Design Review Checklist

Cover Page - Wayside Power - Package 1

Drawing Index Package 1

Three Line Diagram

120 DC UVR Loop Undervoltage Connection Diagram
Typical 600V Switchgear Main Feeder Breaker Schematic
Left Side MCC Control Schematic Diagram

Right Side MCC Control Schematic Diagram

Wayside Cabinet Left Side Wiring Diagram

Motor Control Centre Left Side Wiring Diagram

Wayside Cabinet Right Side Wiring Diagram

Rev. No.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
00

00

00

05

05

05

06

05

05

05

05

Revision Date
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10

2018-Sep-10

2018-Sep-10

2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10

2018-Sep-10

2018-Aug-01
2018-Aug-01

2017-Dec-01
2017-Dec-01
2018-Feb-01
2018-Feb-01
2018-Feb-01
2018-Feb-01
2018-Feb-01
2018-Feb-01
2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

Status
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded

Superseded

Current
Current

Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current

Current

Amendment Date

2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10

2018-Sep-10

2018-Sep-10

2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10
2018-Sep-10

2018-Sep-10

2018-Aug-28
2018-Aug-27

2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24

2018-Aug-24

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Added

Fire Pump Specification

Added

Domestic Water Piping and Specialties Specification
Added

Drainage and Vent Piping and Specialties Specification
Added

General Service Compressed Air System Specification
Added

Plumbing Equipment Specification

Added

Plumbing Fixtures and Trim Specification

Added

HVAC Piping and Pumps Specification

Added

Hydronic Radiant Floor Heating Specification

Added

Glycol Solution Snow Melting System Specification

Added Refrigerant Piping, Valves and Accessories
Added HVAC Water Treatment

Added Energy Recovery Ventilators

Added HVAC Fans

Added Condensing Hot Water Boilers
Added Near Condensing Hot Water Boilers
Added Gas Fired Warm Air Furnace

Added Fuel-Fired Heaters

Added Rooftop Air Conditioning Units
Added Custom Made Air Handling Units
Added Split Type Air to Air Heat Pumps
Added Heaters

Added Electrical Heating Cable and Control

Added BAS Performance

Updated Air Terminal Units

New standard document uploaded.
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
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Document No.

WSP-009

WSP-010

WSP-011

WSP-011A

WSP-012

WSP-013

WSP-013A

WSP-014

WSP-015

WSP-016

WSP-017

WSP-018

WSP-019

WSP-019A

WSP-020

WSP-021

WSP-021A

WSP-022

WSP-023

WSP-023A

WSP-024

WSP-025

WSP-026

WSP-027

WSP-028

WSP-029

WSP-030

WSP-031

WSP-032

WSP-033

WSP-034

WSP-035

WSP-036

WSP-036A

WSP-037

2025-03-27

Title (English)

Motor Control Centre Right Side Wiring Diagram

Motor Control Centre DVR and Transformer Panel Wiring
Diagram

Wayside Cabinet Equipment Arrangement (1/3)

Wayside Cabinet Alternate Equipment Arrangement (1A/3)
Wayside Cabinet Equipment Arrangement (2/3)

Wayside Cabinet Equipment Arrangement (3/3)

Wayside Cabinet Alternate Equipment Arrangement (3A/3)
Motor Control Centre Elevation

Motor Control Inside Elevation

Main Feeder Breaker Terminal Diagram

UVR Relay Panel Left Side

UVR Relay Panel Right Side

UVR DC Supply Circuit Protection Left Side (1/2)

UVR DC Supply Circuit Protection (Alternate) Left Side (1A/2)
UVR DC Supply Circuit Protection Left Side (2/2)

UVR DC Supply Circuit Protection Right Side (1/2)

UVR DC Supply Circuit Protection (Alternate) Right Side (1A/2)
UVR DC Supply Protection Panel Right Side (2/2)
Telemetering Cabinet Layout

Telemetering Cabinet Layout (Alternate)

Fireman Emergency Power Off (FEPO) Panel Schematic
Diagram

Fireman Emergency Power Off (FEPO) Panel Layout
Breaker Indicator Panel Wiring Diagram

Remote Operational Panel Wiring Diagram

120V DC Supply General Arrangement

120V DC Supply Single Line Diagram

Wayside Electrical Equipment Interwiring Block Diagram
Main 600V Switchboard Modbus Schematic
Building Automation System Block Diagram
Electrical Item List and General Notes

Labels

Wayside Cabinets-Decals and Signage

Wayside Cabinet Layout

Wayside Cabinet Layout (Alternate)

Wayside Cabinet Receptacle Cabinet Electrical Arrangement

Rev. No.

05

05

05

01

05

05

00

05

05

05

05

05

05

00

05

05

00

05

05

00

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

05

06

04

05

01

01

00

Revision Date

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2019-Dec-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2019-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2019-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2018-Feb-01

2019-Dec-01

2019-Dec-01

2018-Feb-01

Status

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Amendment Date
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24

2018-Aug-24

Amendment Record

Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
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WSP-038

WSP-039

WSP-040

WSP-041

WSP-042

WSP-043

WSP-044

WSP-045

WSP-046

WSP-047

WSP-048

WSP-049

WSP-050

WSP-051

WSP-052

WSP-053

WSP-100A

WSP-100B

WSP-101

WSP-102

WSP-104

WSP-106

WSP-108

WSP-110

WSP-111

WSP-113

WSP-117

WSP-119

WSP-120

WSP-121

WSP-122

WSP-123

WSP-124

WSP-125

WSP-126

2025-03-27

Title (English)
Wayside Cabinet Optional Bottom Covers
Fence Grounding Details
Details
Substation Building General Equipment Layout
Substation Building General Power Layout
Substation Building Grounding Layout
Substation Building Trench Layout and Sections
Substation Building Communication and Security Layout
Substation Building Elevations (1/2)
Substation Building Elevations (2/2)
Wayside Power Storage Track Details
Cable list
Existing Station Panel Schedules (1/2)
Existing Station Panel Schedules (2/2)
Layover Area Single Line Diagram
Substation Equipment Layout and Single Line Diagram
Cover page - Wayside Power - Package 2
Drawing Index_Package

Single Line Diagram

120 DC UVR Loop Undervoltage Replay Connection Diagram

Left and Right Side Control Schematic Diagram
Left Side Wiring Diagram

Right Side Wiring Diagram

Wiring diagram and Control Block Diagram
Wayside Cabinet Equipment Arrangement
Wayside Cabinet Structural Details

UVR Relay Panel Wiring Diagram

UVR DC Supply Circuit Protection Left Side (1/2)
UVR DC Supply Circuit Protection Left Side (2/2)
UVR DC Supply Circuit Protection Right Side (1/2)
UVR DC Supply Circuit Protection Right Side (2/2)

Telemetering Cabinet Layout

Fireman Emergency Power Off (FEPO) Panel Schematic
Diagram

Fireman Emergency Power Off (FEPO) Panel Layout

Breaker Indicator Panel Wiring Diagram

Rev. No.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

01

01

00

00
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00

00

00

00
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00
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00

00

00
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00

00

00
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00

00

00

00

00

Revision Date

2018-Feb-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2019-Dec-01

2019-Dec-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

Status

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Amendment Date
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24

2018-Aug-24

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
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WSP-127

WSP-128

WSP-129

WSP-131

WSP-133

WSP-134

WSP-139

WSP-140

WSP-141

WSP-142

WSP-143

WSP-145

WSP-146

WSP-147

WSP-000A

WSP-100A

262726

LS-12R-004
260521

260534

LS 03H-001

LS 03-001

LS 06-001

2025-03-27

Title (English)
Remote Operational Panel Wiring Diagram
120V DC Supply General Arrangement
120V DC Supply Single Line Diagram
Main 600V Switchboard Modbus Schematic
Electrical Item List and General Notes
Labels
Fence Grounding Details
Details
Substation Building General Equipment Layout
Substation Building General Power Layout
Substation Building Grounding Layout
Substation Building Communication and Security Layout
Substation Building Elevations (1/2)
Substation Building Elevations (2/2)
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2

Receptacles Design Guideline

12m Light Pole-Conc. Foundation and Reinforcing Details
Electrical Conductors and Cables

Raceway for Electrical Systems

3m Light Pole - Hinged Pole - Standard Details

3m Light Pole - Elevation and Details

6m Pole for Speakers, Lights & Signs Elevation and Details

Rev. No.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

N/A

N/A

N/A

00
02

00

00

00

04

Revision Date

2015-Jan-01
2015-Jan-01
2015-Jan-01
2015-Jan-01
2015-Jan-01
2015-Jan-01
2015-Jan-01
2015-Jan-01
2015-Jan-01
2015-Jan-01
2015-Jan-01
2015-Jan-01
2015-Jan-01
2015-Jan-01
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24

2018-Aug-17

17-Aug-18
2023-Mar-28

2018-Aug-01

2018-Apr-01

2018-Apr-01

2018-Feb-22

Status
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current

Superseded
Superseded

Superseded

Current
Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Amendment Date

2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24
2018-Aug-24

2018-Aug-17

17-Aug-18
2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Updated

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 1
Added

Wayside Power Drawings - Package 2
Updated

26 27 26 Receptacles and Plugs

New standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.
Added

Raceway for Electrical Systems
Updated

12m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
12m Light Pole-Electrical Misc. Details
3m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
3m Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
30m (High Mast)-Electrical Misc. Details
6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
6m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
Lighting Pole-Standard Details
Updated

12m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
12m Light Pole-Electrical Misc. Details
3m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
3m Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
30m (High Mast)-Electrical Misc. Details
6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
6m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
Lighting Pole-Standard Details
Updated

12m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
12m Light Pole-Electrical Misc. Details
3m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
3m Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
30m (High Mast)-Electrical Misc. Details
6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
6m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
Lighting Pole-Standard Details
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LS 06H-001

LS 12-001

LS 12R-003

LS 30-003

LS 00-001

233000
233345

2341 00

200510

200535

212005

211200

200555

235123

231113

238400

2005 40

200550

2025-03-27

Document No.

Title (English)

6m Light Pole - Hinged Pole - Standard Details (1/2)

12m Light Pole - Elevation and Details

12m Light Pole - Electrical Misc. Details

30m (High Mast)Light Pole - Electrical Misc. Details

Lighting Poles - Standard Details

HVAC Air Distribution
Air Curtains

Air Filters and Accessories Specification
Basic Mechanical Materials and Methods
Demolition and Revision Works

Fire Extinguishers

Fire Protection Standpipe System
Firestopping and Smoke Seal System
Flue Gas Vents

Fuel Oil System

Humidity Control Equipment
Mechanical Work Commissioning

Testing, Adjusting and Balancing

Rev. No.

02

03

00

02

04

00
00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

Revision Date

2019-Dec-05

2013-Dec-20

2017-Dec-01

2013-Dec-01

2018-Apr-01

2018-Aug-01
2018-Aug-01

2018-Aug-01
2018-Aug-01
2018-Aug-01
2018-Aug-01
2018-Aug-01
2018-Aug-01
2018-Aug-01
2018-Aug-01
2018-Aug-01
2018-Aug-01

2018-Aug-01

Status

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current
Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Current

Amendment Date

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Updated

12m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
12m Light Pole-Electrical Misc. Details
3m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
3m Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
30m (High Mast)-Electrical Misc. Details
6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
6m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
Lighting Pole-Standard Details
Updated

12m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
12m Light Pole-Electrical Misc. Details
3m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
3m Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
30m (High Mast)-Electrical Misc. Details
6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
6m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
Lighting Pole-Standard Details
Updated

12m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
12m Light Pole-Electrical Misc. Details
3m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
3m Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
30m (High Mast)-Electrical Misc. Details
6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
6m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
Lighting Pole-Standard Details
Updated

12m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
12m Light Pole-Electrical Misc. Details
3m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
3m Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
30m (High Mast)-Electrical Misc. Details
6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
6m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
Lighting Pole-Standard Details
Updated

12m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
12m Light Pole-Electrical Misc. Details
3m Light Pole-Elevation and Details

3m Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
30m (High Mast)-Electrical Misc. Details
6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
6m Light Pole-Elevation and Details
Lighting Pole-Standard Details

Revised standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.
Updated

23 41 00 Air Filters and Accessories
Added

Basic Mechanical Materials and Methods
Added

Demolition and Revision Works

Added

Fire Extinguishers

Added

Fire Protection Standpipe System
Added

Firestopping and Smoke Seal System
Added

Flue Gas Vents

Added

Fuel Oil System

Added

Humidity Control Equipment

Added

Mechanical work Commissioning
Added

Testing, Adjusting and Balancing
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261216

261213

262910

260923

262413

SER-002

SER-003

SER-004

SER-001

262823

262300

260521

26 0500

260531

261326

262419

200505

262800

263200

263333

263353

263623

263700

265000

233345

234100

233000

232112
LS 03H-002

2025-03-27

Document No. Title (English)

Dry Type Transformer

Liquid Filled Transformer

Motor Starters and Contractors
Occupancy Sensors

Switchboards and Panelboards

Station Electrical Room-Ceiling Plan

Station Electrical Room-Elevation 1 and 2

Station Electrical Room-Elevation 3 and 4

Station Electrical Room-Room Layout

Disconnect Switches
Low Voltage Switchgears
Electrical Conductors and Cables

Electrical General Requirement

Splitter Boxes, Junction Boxes, Pullboxes and
Cabinets Specification

Metal-Clad Switchgears Specification
Motor Control Centres Specification
Mechanical Work General Instructions Specification
Circuit Breakers and Fuses

Backup Power Supply Generator
Inverter Rectifier and Charger
Uninterruptible Power Supply

Transfer Switch

Outdoor Load Bank

Lighting and Controls

Air Curtains Specifications

Air Filters and Accessories Specification

HVAC Air Distribution Specification

Hydronic Radiant Floor Heating Specification
3m Light Pole - Hinged Pole - Upper and Lower Sections

Rev. No.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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03

03
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N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
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N/A

00
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Revision Date

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-01
2018-Aug-01

2018-Aug-01

2018-Aug-01
2018-Apr-01

Status

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded
Superseded

Superseded

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded

Superseded

Superseded
Current

Amendment Date

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17

2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-17
2018-Aug-01
2018-Aug-01

2018-Aug-01

2018-Aug-01
2018-Apr-01

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Updated

26 12 13 Liquid Filled Transformer

26 12 16 Dry Type Transformer

Updated

26 12 13 Liquid Filled Transformer

26 12 16 Dry Type Transformer

Updated

26 29 10 Motor Starters and Contactors
Updated

26 09 23 Occupancy Sensors

Updated

26 24 13 Switchboards and Panelboards
Updated

Station Electrical Room-Ceiling Plan
Station Electrical Room-Elevation 1 and 2
Station Electrical Room-Elevation 3 and 4
Station Electrical Room-Room Layout
Updated

Station Electrical Room-Ceiling Plan
Station Electrical Room-Elevation 1 and 2
Station Electrical Room-Elevation 3 and 4
Station Electrical Room-Room Layout
Updated

Station Electrical Room-Ceiling Plan
Station Electrical Room-Elevation 1 and 2
Station Electrical Room-Elevation 3 and 4
Station Electrical Room-Room Layout
Updated

Station Electrical Room-Ceiling Plan
Station Electrical Room-Elevation 1 and 2
Station Electrical Room-Elevation 3 and 4
Station Electrical Room-Room Layout
Updated

26 28 23 Disconnect Switches

Updated

26 23 00 Low Voltage Switchgears
Updated

26 05 21 Electrical Conductors and Cables
Added

Electrical General Requirement

Added

Splitter Boxes, Junction Boxes, Pullboxes and Cabinets Specifications
Added

Metal-Clad Switchgears

Added

Motor Control Center

Added

Mechanical Work General Instructions
Added

Circuit Breakers and Fuses

Added

Backup Power Supply Generator

Added

Inverter Rectifier and Charger

Added

Uninterrupted Power Supply

Added

Transfer Switch

Added

Outdoor Load Bank

Added

Lighting and Controls

Updated

23 33 45 Air Curtains

Updated

23 41 00 Air Filters and Accessories
Updated

23 30 00 HVAC Air Distribution

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.
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Document No.

LS 03-002
LS 03-003
LS 03-004

UNASSIGNED-069

MX-ELEC ID-SPEC-2017-Rev4
LS 03H-005

LS 03H-004

LS 03H-003

LS 12R-001

LS 12R-005

LS 12R-002

LS 12R-006

LS 30-001

WSP-007

CR-002

CR-003

DWG-2017
GO-Shelter Bike DW-2016-Rev1

GO-SHELTER SPEC-2016-Rev0
UNASSIGNED-043

Section 10400

MXD-100-001

2025-03-27

Title (English)

3m Light Pole - Base Plate, Covers and Wiring Details
3m Light Pole - Dimensions, Reinforcement & Wobble Joint
3m Light Pole - Setting Template and Base Mounting Details

Static Signage - On-Street Bus Stop Signs Installation

Identification and Nomenclature Specification
3m Light Pole - Hinged Pole - Anchoring Details
3m Light Pole - Hinged Pole - Foundation Details
3m Light Pole - Hinged Pole - Winch Assembly
12m Light Pole - Assembly Details

12m Light Pole - Base and Anchorage Details
12m Light Pole - Ring and Head Frame Assembly
12m Light Pole - Wiring Diagram

30m (High Mast)Light Pole - Assembly Detail
Wayside Power Motor Control Left Side

Communication Room - Room Layout and Ceiling Plan

Hub Room - Room Layout and Ceiling Plan

Buy Bay Guidelines with Bike Rack Deployed
Bike Shelter

GO Shelter Designs
Parking Garage Signage Design Requirements

Static Signage Specification

Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding

Rev. No.

00
00
00

N/A

04
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
02
04

N/A

N/A

00
00

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

Revision Date

2018-Apr-01
2018-Apr-01
2018-Apr-01
2018-Mar-19
2017-Dec-05
2017-Dec-01
2017-Dec-01
2017-Dec-01
2017-Dec-01
2017-Dec-01
2017-Dec-01
2017-Dec-01
2017-Dec-01
2017-May-17

2017-Apr-18

2017-Apr-18

2017-Apr-12
2016-Jul-17

2016-Aug-29
2016-Aug-25

2016-Aug-17

2016-Jul-28

Status
Current
Current
Current

Obsolete

Obsolete
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current

Superseded

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete
Current

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Amendment Date

2018-Apr-01
2018-Apr-01
2018-Apr-01
2018-Mar-19
2017-Dec-05
2017-Dec-01
2017-Dec-01
2017-Dec-01
2017-Dec-01
2017-Dec-01
2017-Dec-01
2017-Dec-01
2017-Dec-01
2017-May-17

2017-Apr-18

2017-Apr-18

2017-Apr-12
2016-Sep-28
2016-Aug-29
2016-Aug-25

2016-Aug-17

2016-Jul-28

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

Added On-Street Bus Stop Signs Installation Method.pdf and On-Street Bus Stop Signs
Custom Bracket.pdf

Added Specifications.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document uploaded.

Updated Motor Control Center Left Side Wiring Diagram

Updated

Communication Room-Parking Structure-Room Layout and Ceiling Plan
Communication Room-Room Layout and Ceiling Plan

Hub Room-Room Layout and Ceiling Plan

Updated

Communication Room-Parking Structure-Room Layout and Ceiling Plan
Communication Room-Room Layout and Ceiling Plan

Hub Room-Room Layout and Ceiling Plan

New standard document uploaded.

Revised GO Bike Shelter

Updated GO Shelter Designs and Specifications

Revised standard document.
Added Static Signage Specification

Section 10400
Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1
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Amendment Record

% M ETROLI NX Stations and Facilities

Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date Amendment Record

Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXD-100-002 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1
Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXD-100-003 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1

2025-03-27 14/49



Amendment Record

% M ETROLI NX Stations and Facilities

Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date Amendment Record

Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXD-100-004 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1
Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXD-100-005 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1

2025-03-27 15/49



Amendment Record

% M ETROLI NX Stations and Facilities

Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date Amendment Record

Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXD-100-006 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1
Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-000-001 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1

2025-03-27 16/49



Amendment Record

% M ETROLI NX Stations and Facilities

Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date Amendment Record

Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-000-002 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1
Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-000-003 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1

2025-03-27 17/49



Amendment Record

% M ETROLI NX Stations and Facilities

Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date Amendment Record

Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-100-001 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1
Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-100-002 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1

2025-03-27 18/49



Amendment Record

% M ETROLI NX Stations and Facilities

Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date Amendment Record

Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-100-003 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1
Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-100-004 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1

2025-03-27 19/49



Amendment Record

% M ETROLI NX Stations and Facilities

Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date Amendment Record

Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-100-005 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1
Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-200-001 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1

2025-03-27 20/49



Amendment Record

% M ETROLI NX Stations and Facilities

Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date Amendment Record

Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-200-002 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1
Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-200-003 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1

2025-03-27 21/49



Amendment Record

% M ETROLI NX Stations and Facilities

Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date Amendment Record

Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-200-004 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1
Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-200-005 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1

2025-03-27 22/49



Amendment Record

% M ETROLI NX Stations and Facilities

Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date Amendment Record

Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-200-006 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1
Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-200-007 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1

2025-03-27 23/49



Amendment Record

% M ETROLI NX Stations and Facilities

Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date Amendment Record

Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-200-009 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1
Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-200-010 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1

2025-03-27 24/49



Amendment Record

% M ETROLI NX Stations and Facilities

Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date Amendment Record

Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-200-011 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1
Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001
MXD-100-002
MXD-100-003
MXD-100-004
MXD-100-005
MXD-100-006
MXS-000-001
MXS-000-002
MXS-000-003
MXS-100-001
MXS-100-002 REV1
MXS-200-012 Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding N/A 2016-Jul-28 Obsolete 2016-Jul-28 MXS-100-003
MXS-100-004 REV1
MXS-100-005
MXS-200-001
MXS-200-002
MXS-200-003 REV1
MXS-200-004
MXS-200-005
MXS-200-006 REV1
MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1
MXS-200-010 REV1
MXS-200-011
MXS-200-012 REV1

2025-03-27 25/49



2 METROLINX

Document No.

MXS-200-008

UNASSIGNED-000

RFP-2014-CON-012

UNASSIGNED-001

CA-296-S

GO-Shelter Car Pool DW-2016-Rev0

GO-Shelter Passenger DW-2016-Rev0

233345

2025-03-27

Title (English)

Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding

Shelter Specification

GO Transit Bench Order Form

GO Transit Suite of Benches

Waste Bin Specification

Car Pool Shelter

Passenger Shelter

Air Curtains Design Guideline

Rev. No.

N/A

00

00

00

N/A

00

00

00

Revision Date

2016-Jul-28

2016-Jul-26

2015-Jan-01

2015-Jan-01

2016-Jul-25

2016-Jul-17

2016-Jul-17

2016-Apr-11

Status

Obsolete

Current

Current

Current

Superseded

Current

Current

Superseded

Amendment Date

2016-Jul-28

2016-Jul-26

2016-Jul-25

2016-Jul-25

2016-Jul-25

2016-Jul-17

2016-Jul-17

2016-Apr-11

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Removed Grounding and Bonding Drawings

MXD-100-001

MXD-100-002

MXD-100-003

MXD-100-004

MXD-100-005

MXD-100-006

MXS-000-001

MXS-000-002

MXS-000-003

MXS-100-001

MXS-100-002 REV1

MXS-100-003

MXS-100-004 REV1

MXS-100-005

MXS-200-001

MXS-200-002

MXS-200-003 REV1

MXS-200-004

MXS-200-005

MXS-200-006 REV1

MXS-200-007 REV1MXS-200-008 REV1
MXS-200-009 REV1

MXS-200-010 REV1

MXS-200-011

MXS-200-012 REV1

New standard document uploaded.

Added Standard Bench Specification and Order Form
GO Transit Suite of Benches

GO Transit Order Form

Added Standard Bench Specification and Order Form
GO Transit Suite of Benches

GO Transit Order Form

Added Waste Bin Specification

Waste Bin Specification (CA-296_GO May29)
Added GO Shelter Designs and Specifications

GO-Shelter Bike DW-2016-Rev0

GO-Shelter Car Pool DW-2016-Rev0
GO-Shelter Passenger DW-2016-Rev0
GO-Shelter Spec-2016-Rev0

Added GO Shelter Designs and Specifications

GO-Shelter Bike DW-2016-Rev0
GO-Shelter Car Pool DW-2016-Rev0
GO-Shelter Passenger DW-2016-Rev0
GO-Shelter Spec-2016-Rev0

Added Mechanical Design Guidelines

Air Curtains

Air Distribution Equipment
Air Filters

Duct Work and Accessories
Fans

Heat Recovery

Heaters

Plumbing Fixtures
Rooftop AC

Split Heat Pumps
Insulation

26/49



2 METROLINX

Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status
2341 00 Air Filters Design Guideline 00 2016-Apr-11 Superseded
UNASSIGNED-036 Ductwork Accessories Design Guideline 00 2016-Apr-11 Obsolete
UNASSIGNED-037 Ductwork Design Guideline 00 2016-Apr-11 Obsolete
UNASSIGNED-038 Fans Design Guideline 00 2016-Apr-11 Obsolete
UNASSIGNED-039 Heat Recovery Design Guidelines 00 2016-Apr-11 Obsolete
238300 Heaters Design Guideline 00 2016-Apr-11 Superseded
2005 25 Insulation Design Guideline 00 2016-Apr-11 Superseded

2025-03-27

Amendment Date

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Added Mechanical Design Guidelines

Air Curtains

Air Distribution Equipment
Air Filters

Duct Work and Accessories
Fans

Heat Recovery

Heaters

Plumbing Fixtures

Rooftop AC

Split Heat Pumps
Insulation

Added Mechanical Design Guidelines

Air Curtains

Air Distribution Equipment

Air Filters

Duct Work and Accessories

Fans

Heat Recovery

Heaters

Plumbing Fixtures

Rooftop AC

Split Heat Pumps

Insulation

New standard document uploaded.
Added Mechanical Design Guidelines

Air Curtains

Air Distribution Equipment
Air Filters

Duct Work and Accessories
Fans

Heat Recovery

Heaters

Plumbing Fixtures

Rooftop AC

Split Heat Pumps

Insulation

Added Mechanical Design Guidelines

Air Curtains

Air Distribution Equipment
Air Filters

Duct Work and Accessories
Fans

Heat Recovery

Heaters

Plumbing Fixtures

Rooftop AC

Split Heat Pumps

Insulation

Added Mechanical Design Guidelines

Air Curtains

Air Distribution Equipment
Air Filters

Duct Work and Accessories
Fans

Heat Recovery

Heaters

Plumbing Fixtures

Rooftop AC

Split Heat Pumps

Insulation

New standard document uploaded.

27/49



2 METROLINX

Document No.

UNASSIGNED-041

260923

UNASSIGNED-042

224200

262726

237417

2025-03-27

Title (English)

Motor Starters Design Guideline

Occupancy Sensors Design Guideline

Parking Garage Signage Design Requirements

Plumbing Fixtures & Trim Design Guidelines

Receptacles Design Guideline

Rooftop Packaged AC Units

Rev. No.

00

00

N/A

00

00

00

Revision Date

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

Status

Obsolete

Superseded

Obsolete

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Amendment Date

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Added Electrical Design Guidelines

Low Voltage Transformers

Motor Starters

Occupancy Sensors

Panel Boards

Receptacles

Switches and Disconnects

Switch Gear

Two Way Communication

Wiring and Conduit

Added Electrical Design Guidelines

Low Voltage Transformers

Motor Starters

Occupancy Sensors

Panel Boards

Receptacles

Switches and Disconnects

Switch Gear

Two Way Communication

Wiring and Conduit

Content Moved from September 2015 Design Requirements Manual

Parking Garage Design Signage Requirements
Added Mechanical Design Guidelines

Air Curtains

Air Distribution Equipment
Air Filters

Duct Work and Accessories
Fans

Heat Recovery

Heaters

Plumbing Fixtures

Rooftop AC

Split Heat Pumps
Insulation

Added Electrical Design Guidelines

Low Voltage Transformers

Motor Starters

Occupancy Sensors

Panel Boards

Receptacles

Switches and Disconnects

Switch Gear

Two Way Communication

Wiring and Conduit

Added Mechanical Design Guidelines

Air Curtains

Air Distribution Equipment
Air Filters

Duct Work and Accessories
Fans

Heat Recovery

Heaters

Plumbing Fixtures

Rooftop AC

Split Heat Pumps
Insulation
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Amendment Record
% M ETROLI NX Stations and Facilities

Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date Amendment Record

Added Mechanical Design Guidelines

Air Curtains

Air Distribution Equipment

Air Filters

Duct Work and Accessories
238126 Split Type Air to Air Heat Pumps Design Guideline 00 2016-Apr-11 Superseded 2016-Apr-11 Fans

Heat Recovery

Heaters

Plumbing Fixtures

Rooftop AC

Split Heat Pumps

Insulation

Added Electrical Design Guidelines

Low Voltage Transformers

Motor Starters

Occupancy Sensors
UNASSIGNED-048 Switches and Disconnects Design Guideline 00 2016-Apr-11 Obsolete 2016-Apr-11 Panel Boards

Receptacles

Switches and Disconnects

Switch Gear

Two Way Communication

Wiring and Conduit

Added Electrical Design Guidelines

Low Voltage Transformers

Motor Starters

Occupancy Sensors
UNASSIGNED-049 Two Way Communication Performance Criteria 00 2016-Apr-11 Obsolete 2016-Apr-11 Panel Boards

Receptacles

Switches and Disconnects

Switch Gear

Two Way Communication

Wiring and Conduit

Added Electrical Design Guidelines

Low Voltage Transformers

Motor Starters

Occupancy Sensors
UNASSIGNED-067 Low Voltage Transformers N/A 2016-Apr-11 Obsolete 2016-Apr-11 Panel Boards

Receptacles

Switches and Disconnects

Switch Gear

Two Way Communication

Wiring and Conduit

Added Electrical Design Guidelines

Low Voltage Transformers

Motor Starters

Occupancy Sensors
UNASSIGNED-074 Panel Boards N/A 2016-Apr-11 Obsolete 2016-Apr-11 Panel Boards

Receptacles

Switches and Disconnects

Switch Gear

Two Way Communication

Wiring and Conduit

Added Electrical Design Guidelines

Low Voltage Transformers

Motor Starters

Occupancy Sensors
UNASSIGNED-075 Wiring and Conduit N/A 2016-Apr-11 Obsolete 2016-Apr-11 Panel Boards

Receptacles

Switches and Disconnects

Switch Gear

Two Way Communication

Wiring and Conduit
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Document No.

UNASSIGNED-053

UNASSIGNED-076

GO-SHELTER SPEC-2016-Rev0

T1-002
T0-001
T1-001
T1-003
T1-004
T2-003
T2-001
T0-001
T2-002
BLADE-3048-001
BLADE-3658-001
BLADE-3048-002
BLADE-3658-002

250510

MXS-000-001

MXS-000-002

MXS-000-003

MXD-100-001

MXD-100-002

MXD-100-003

MXD-100-004

MXD-100-005

MXD-100-006

MXS-100-001

MXS-100-002

MXS-100-003

MXS-100-004

MXS-100-005

MXS-200-001

2025-03-27

Title (English)

Typical Stair Configuration

Air Distribution Equipment

GO Shelter Designs

Primary Totem ID

Primary Totem ID - General Signage Information
Primary Totem ID - Type 1 Signs
Primary Totem ID - Type 1 Signs
Primary Totem ID - Type 1 Signs

Pylon ID - Details

Pylon ID - Elevations and Base Details
Pylon ID - General Signage Information
Pylon ID - Sign Head Details

Blade Sign - Elevations

Blade Sign - Elevations

Blade Sign - Section and Details

Blade Sign - Section and Details

BAS Performance Specification
Drawing Index

General Notes

Abbreviations & Symbols
Typical Overhead Structure
Typical Platform Section
Tunnels

Platform Edge Doors (UP Express Detail)

track Switches & Turnouts Cross Bonding & Splice Bonding

Impedance Bonds

Ground Wire Connections
Connections to Structural Steel
Connections to Steel Plate
Grounding Enclosure Assemblies
Ground Equipment Assemblies

OCS Poles and Columns

Rev. No.

N/A

N/A

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
05
05
05
05

N/A

00

00

00

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

00

01

00

01

00

00

Revision Date

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

2016-Jan-27

2015-Sep-23
2015-Sep-23
2015-Sep-23
2015-Sep-23
2015-Sep-23
2015-Sep-23
2015-Sep-23
2015-Sep-23
2015-Sep-23
2015-Aug-12
2015-Aug-12
2015-Aug-12
2015-Aug-12

2015-May-01
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28

2015-Apr-28

Status

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete

Superseded
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete

Amendment Date

2016-Apr-11

2016-Apr-11

2016-Jan-27

2015-Sep-23
2015-Sep-23
2015-Sep-23
2015-Sep-23
2015-Sep-23
2015-Sep-23
2015-Sep-23
2015-Sep-23
2015-Sep-23
2015-Aug-12
2015-Aug-12
2015-Aug-12
2015-Aug-12

2015-May-01
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28

2015-Apr-28

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Added Retail Base Building Requirements
Retail Base Building Requirements

Content Moved from September 2015 Design Requirements Manual
Service Counter Guideline Requirements

Typical Stair Configuration

Added Mechanical Design Guidelines

Air Curtains

Air Distribution Equipment
Air Filters

Duct Work and Accessories
Fans

Heat Recovery

Heaters

Plumbing Fixtures

Rooftop AC

Split Heat Pumps
Insulation

Added GO Shelter Designs and Specifications

GO-Shelter Bike DW-2016-Rev0

GO-Shelter Car Pool DW-2016-Rev0

GO-Shelter Passenger DW-2016-Rev0

GO-Shelter Spec-2016-Rev0

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

Revised standard document.

Revised standard document.

Revised standard document.

Revised standard document.

Added BAS Performance Specification

BAS Performance Specification

Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding

Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding

Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding

Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding

Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding

Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding

Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding

Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding

Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding

Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding

Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding

Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding

Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding

Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding

Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding
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2 METROLINX

MXS-200-002

MXS-200-003

MXS-200-004

MXS-200-005

MXS-200-006

MXS-200-007

MXS-200-008

MXS-200-009

MXS-200-010

MXS-200-011

MXS-200-012

MXS-200-003

MXD-100-001

MXD-100-002

MXD-100-003

MXD-100-004

MXD-100-005

MXD-100-006

WSP-036

WSP-037

WSP-038

RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-007
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1A-004

MXS-000-001

MXS-000-002

MXS-000-003

MXS-100-001

MXS-100-002

MXS-100-003

MXS-100-004

MXS-100-005

MXS-200-001

2025-03-27

Title (English)
Passenger Station Furniture
Electrical Enclosures
Manholes, Elevators and Escalators
Above Grade Railway Infrastructure
Fences
Fence Gate Ground Loops
Canopy Columns and OCS Poles
Steel and Concrete Structures
Electrical and Mechanical Equipment
Electronic Equipment Accessible To The Public
Electronic Equipment Not Accessible To The Public
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding

Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding

Optional Cabinet Layout

Optional Electrical Arrangement

Optional Bottom Covers

New Shelters Peaked Roof Shelter Details
New Shelters Peaked Roof Shelter with Ramp
New Shelters Type 1B

New Shelters Vaulted Roof Shelters

Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding

Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding

Rev. No.

00

01

00

00

01

01

01

01

01

00

01

01

00

00

00

00

00

00

N/A

N/A

N/A

06
07
08
06

00

00

00

00

01

00

01

00

00

Revision Date
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-14
2015-Apr-06
2015-Apr-06
2015-Apr-06
2015-Apr-06
2015-Apr-06

2015-Apr-06

2015-Mar-16

2015-Mar-16

2015-Mar-16

2015-Feb-01
2015-Feb-01
2015-Feb-01
2015-Feb-01

2015-Jan-23
2015-Jan-23
2015-Jan-23
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16

2015-Jan-16

Status
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete

Superseded

Superseded

Superseded

Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete

Amendment Date
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-28
2015-Apr-14
2015-Apr-06
2015-Apr-06
2015-Apr-06
2015-Apr-06
2015-Apr-06

2015-Apr-06

2015-Mar-16

2015-Mar-16

2015-Mar-16

2015-Feb-01
2015-Feb-01
2015-Feb-01
2015-Feb-01

2015-Jan-23
2015-Jan-23
2015-Jan-23
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16

2015-Jan-16

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding
Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding
Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding
Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding
Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding
Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding
Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding
Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding
Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding
Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding
Added Grounding and Bonding Standard and Directive Drawings
Grounding and Bonding

Revised Detail 2

New standard document uploaded.
New standard document uploaded.
New standard document uploaded.
New standard document uploaded.
New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.

Added Optional Wayside Power Cabinet Layout
Optional Cabinet Layout

Optional Electrical Arrangement

Optional Bottom Covers

Added Optional Wayside Power Cabinet Layout
Optional Cabinet Layout

Optional Electrical Arrangement

Optional Bottom Covers

Added Optional Wayside Power Cabinet Layout
Optional Cabinet Layout

Optional Electrical Arrangement

Optional Bottom Covers

BF door operator and elec. enclosure

Revised details 1, 2

BF door operator and elec. enclosure

BF door operator and elec. enclosure

New standard document uploaded.
New standard document uploaded.
New standard document uploaded.
New standard document uploaded.
Revised Notes

New standard document uploaded.
Revised Detail 1 Title

New standard document uploaded.

New standard document uploaded.
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2 METROLINX

MXS-200-002

MXS-200-004

MXS-200-005

MXS-200-006

MXS-200-007

MXS-200-008

MXS-200-009

MXS-200-010

MXS-200-011

MXS-200-012

RBS-1A-001

RBS-1A-002

RBS-1A-003

RBS-1A-004

RBS-1A-005

RBS-1A-006

RBS-1A-007

RBS-1B-001

RBS-1B-002

RBS-1B-003

RBS-1B-004

RBS-1B-005

RBS-1B-006

RBS-1B-007

Section 13000
Section 13000

CR-001

BIKE-004

BIKE-002
PC-001

PC-001

2025-03-27

Title (English)
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Traction Electrification Grounding and Bonding
Vaulted Roof Shelter -Base Slab Detail
Vaulted Roof Shelter-Roof Plan and Elevation
Vaulted Roof Shelter-Door Details
Vaulted Roof Shelter- Details
Vaulted Roof Shelter-Bench Details
Vaulted Roof Shelter-Schedules
Vaulted Roof Shelter-Electrical
Peaked Roof Shelter -Base Slab Detail
Peaked Roof Shelter-Roof Plan and Elevation
Peaked Roof Shelter-Door Details
Peaked Roof Shelter- Details
Peaked Roof Shelter-Bench Details
Peaked Roof Shelter-Schedules

Peaked Roof Shelter-Electrical

BRT Shelter Specification
Rail Bus Shelter Specification

Communication Room in Parking Structures - Room Layout and
Ceiling Plan

Double Bike Shelter Canopy Detail

Single Bike Shelter Canopy Detail

Precast Concrete Platform Curbs

New Tactile Tile Installation on New Rail Platform Curb

Rev. No.

00

00

00

01

01

01

01

01

00

01

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A

05

05
00

N/A

Revision Date
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-16
2015-Jan-08
2015-Jan-08
2015-Jan-08
2015-Jan-08
2015-Jan-08
2015-Jan-08
2015-Jan-08
2015-Jan-08
2015-Jan-08
2015-Jan-08
2015-Jan-08
2015-Jan-08
2015-Jan-08

2015-Jan-08

2015-Jan-07
2015-Jan-07

2015-Jan-01

2014-Oct-01

2014-Oct-01
2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

Status
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Superseded

Obsolete

Amendment Date

2015-Jan-16

2015-Jan-16

2015-Jan-16

2015-Jan-16

2015-Jan-16

2015-Jan-16

2015-Jan-16

2015-Jan-16

2015-Jan-16

2015-Jan-16

2015-Jan-08

2015-Jan-08

2015-Jan-08

2015-Jan-08

2015-Jan-08

2015-Jan-08

2015-Jan-08

2015-Jan-08

2015-Jan-08

2015-Jan-08

2015-Jan-08

2015-Jan-08

2015-Jan-08

2015-Jan-08

2015-Jan-07
2015-Jan-07

2015-Jan-01

2014-Oct-01

2014-Oct-01
2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record
New standard document uploaded.
New standard document uploaded.
New standard document uploaded.
Revised detail and materials 1, 2, 3
Revised detail 1 and 2
Revised notes
Revised note 1 in detail
Added a second grounding to the vessel
New standard document uploaded.

Revised note 1 detail 3

Revised Barrier Free Button & Electrical Heater / Junction Box relocations
Rail and Bus Shelters

Revised Barrier Free Button & Electrical Heater / Junction Box relocations
Rail and Bus Shelters

Revised Barrier Free Button & Electrical Heater / Junction Box relocations
Rail and Bus Shelters

Revised Barrier Free Button & Electrical Heater / Junction Box relocations
Rail and Bus Shelters

Revised Barrier Free Button & Electrical Heater / Junction Box relocations
Rail and Bus Shelters

Revised Barrier Free Button & Electrical Heater / Junction Box relocations
Rail and Bus Shelters

Revised Barrier Free Button & Electrical Heater / Junction Box relocations
Rail and Bus Shelters

Revised Barrier Free Button & Electrical Heater / Junction Box relocations
Rail and Bus Shelters

Revised Barrier Free Button & Electrical Heater / Junction Box relocations
Rail and Bus Shelters

Revised Barrier Free Button & Electrical Heater / Junction Box relocations
Rail and Bus Shelters

Revised Barrier Free Button & Electrical Heater / Junction Box relocations
Rail and Bus Shelters

Revised Barrier Free Button & Electrical Heater / Junction Box relocations
Rail and Bus Shelters

Revised Barrier Free Button & Electrical Heater / Junction Box relocations
Rail and Bus Shelters

Revised Barrier Free Button & Electrical Heater / Junction Box relocations
Rail and Bus Shelters

Revised BRT Specification

Revised Rail and Bus Shelter Specification

Updated

Communication Room-Parking Structure-Room Layout and Ceiling Plan
Communication Room-Room Layout and Ceiling Plan

Hub Room-Room Layout and Ceiling Plan

Revised Single Bike Shelter

Double Bike Shelter

Revised Single Bike Shelter

Double Bike Shelter

New standard document uploaded.

New Standard Drawing

PC-001

32/49



2 METROLINX

BIKE-002

BIKE-004

RBS-1A-001

RBS-1A-002

RBS-1A-003

RBS-1A-004

RBS-1A-005

RBS-1A-006

RBS-1A-007

RBS-1B-001

RBS-1B-002

RBS-1B-003

2025-03-27

Document No. Title (English)

BIKE-002

BIKE-004

Vaulted Roof Shelter -Base Slab Detail

Vaulted Roof Shelter-Roof Plan and Elevation

Vaulted Roof Shelter-Door Details

Vaulted Roof Shelter- Details

Vaulted Roof Shelter-Bench Details

Vaulted Roof Shelter-Schedules

Vaulted Roof Shelter-Electrical

Peaked Roof Shelter -Base Slab Detail

Peaked Roof Shelter-Roof Plan and Elevation

Peaked Roof Shelter-Door Details

Rev. No.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Revision Date

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

Status

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Amendment Date

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Updated As per CLAR-004

BRT-A-003

BRT-A-004

BRT-B-003

BRT-B-004

BRT-C-003

BRT-C-004

BIKE-002

BIKE-004

Updated As per CLAR-004
BRT-A-003

BRT-A-004

BRT-B-003

BRT-B-004

BRT-C-003

BRT-C-004

BIKE-002

BIKE-004

Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References
Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
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RBS-1B-004

RBS-1B-005

RBS-1B-006

RBS-1B-007

RBS-1A-001

RBS-1A-002

RBS-1A-003

RBS-1A-004

RBS-1A-005

RBS-1A-006

RBS-1A-007

RBS-1B-001

RBS-1B-002

RBS-1B-003

2025-03-27

Document No.

Title (English)

Peaked Roof Shelter- Details

Peaked Roof Shelter-Bench Details

Peaked Roof Shelter-Schedules

Peaked Roof Shelter-Electrical

Vaulted Roof Shelter -Base Slab Detail

Vaulted Roof Shelter-Roof Plan and Elevation

Vaulted Roof Shelter-Door Details

Vaulted Roof Shelter- Details

Vaulted Roof Shelter-Bench Details

Vaulted Roof Shelter-Schedules

Vaulted Roof Shelter-Electrical

Peaked Roof Shelter -Base Slab Detail

Peaked Roof Shelter-Roof Plan and Elevation

Peaked Roof Shelter-Door Details

Rev. No.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Revision Date

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

Status

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Amendment Date

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References
Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
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RBS-1B-004

RBS-1B-005

RBS-1B-006

RBS-1B-007

BRT-A-003
BRT-A-004
BRT-B-003
BRT-B-004
BRT-C-004

LS 06-001

LS 06H-001

LS 12-001

LS 30-006

RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
LS 30-006

LS-12-001

2025-03-27

Document No. Title (English)

Peaked Roof Shelter- Details

Peaked Roof Shelter-Bench Details

Peaked Roof Shelter-Schedules

Peaked Roof Shelter-Electrical

BRT Shelters Type A Elevation
BRT Shelters Type A Sections
BRT Shelters Type B Elevation
BRT Shelters Type B Sections
BRT Shelters Type C Sections

6m Light Pole - Elevations and Details

6m Light Pole - Hinged Pole - Standard Details

12m Light Pole - Elevation and Details

30m (High Mast) Light Pole - Wiring Diagrams

New Shelters Peaked Roof Shelter Schedule
New Shelters Peaked Roof Shelter Bench Details
New Shelters Peaked Roof Shelters

New Shelters Side Entrance

New Shelters Type 1A

Vaulted Roof Shelters

30m (High Mast)Light Pole Wiring Diagrams

12m Light Pole

Rev. No.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

07
07
07
07
07

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

05
05
05
05
08
05
03

05

Revision Date

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-28
2014-Jul-28
2014-Jul-28
2014-Jul-28
2014-Jul-28

2014-Jun-02

2014-Jun-02

2014-Jun-02

2014-Jun-02

2014-Jun-01
2014-Jun-01
2014-Jun-01
2014-Jun-01
2014-Jun-01
2014-Jun-01
2014-May-01

2014-Mar-26

Status

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Current

Superseded

Amendment Date

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-31

2014-Jul-28
2014-Jul-28
2014-Jul-28
2014-Jul-28
2014-Jul-28

2014-Jun-02

2014-Jun-02

2014-Jun-02

2014-Jun-02

2014-Jun-01
2014-Jun-01
2014-Jun-01
2014-Jun-01
2014-Jun-01
2014-Jun-01
2014-May-01

2014-Mar-26

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References
Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters
Updated as per Revised Heaters and Revised Cross References

Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters

Revised standard document.

Revised standard document.

Revised standard document.

Revised standard document.

Revised standard document.

Revised luminare notes on Light Standard Drawings:
6m Light Pole-Elevations and Details

6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
12m Light Pole-Elevation and Details

30m (High Mast) Light Pole- Wiring Diagrams
Revised luminare notes on Light Standard Drawings:

6m Light Pole-Elevations and Details
6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
12m Light Pole-Elevation and Details

30m (High Mast) Light Pole- Wiring Diagrams
Revised luminare notes on Light Standard Drawings:

6m Light Pole-Elevations and Details
6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
12m Light Pole-Elevation and Details

30m (High Mast) Light Pole- Wiring Diagrams
Revised luminare notes on Light Standard Drawings:

6m Light Pole-Elevations and Details
6m Light Pole-Hinged Pole-Standard Details
12m Light Pole-Elevation and Details

30m (High Mast) Light Pole- Wiring Diagrams
Drawing number revision

Revised bubble text height

Updated reference text scale

Revised drawing reference numbers

BF door operator and elec. enclosure
Revised drawing reference numbers

Revised standard document uploaded.

Revised note 2
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Document No. Title (English)
LS-30-006 30m High Mast Light Pole
LS-06H-001 6m CCTV Pole Elevation and Details
SC-01 3D Perspective and Notes
SC-02 Plan Typical - Notes
SC-02a Plan Typical - Dimensions
SC-02b Plan Typical - Equipment List
SC-03 Section Typical - Notes
SC-03a Sections Typical - Dimensions

2025-03-27

Rev. No.

03
02

00

Revision Date

2014-Mar-26
2014-Mar-26

2014-Mar-12

2014-Mar-12

2014-Mar-12

2014-Mar-12

2014-Mar-12

2014-Mar-12

Status

Superseded
Superseded

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Amendment Date

2014-Mar-26
2014-Mar-26

2014-Mar-12

2014-Mar-12

2014-Mar-12

2014-Mar-12

2014-Mar-12

2014-Mar-12

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Revised luminaire note

Revised standard document.
GO Service Area Standard Drawings SC-01 to SC-06 added:
SC-01

SC-02

SC-02a

SC-02b

SC-03

SC-03a

SC-03b

SC-04

SC-05

SC-06

GO Service Area Standard Drawings SC-01 to SC-06 added:
SC-01

SC-02

SC-02a

SC-02b

SC-03

SC-03a

SC-03b

SC-04

SC-05

SC-06

GO Service Area Standard Drawings SC-01 to SC-06 added:
SC-01

SC-02

SC-02a

SC-02b

SC-03

SC-03a

SC-03b

SC-04

SC-05

SC-06

GO Service Area Standard Drawings SC-01 to SC-06 added:
SC-01

SC-02

SC-02a

SC-02b

SC-03

SC-03a

SC-03b

SC-04

SC-05

SC-06

GO Service Area Standard Drawings SC-01 to SC-06 added:
SC-01

SC-02

SC-02a

SC-02b

SC-03

SC-03a

SC-03b

SC-04

SC-05

SC-06

GO Service Area Standard Drawings SC-01 to SC-06 added:
SC-01

SC-02

SC-02a

SC-02b

SC-03

SC-03a

SC-03b

SC-04

SC-05

SC-06
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SC-03b

SC-04

SC-05

SC-06

VMM 001
VMM 002
VMM 003
VMM 004
VMM 005
VMM 006
VMM 007
VMM 008
VMM 009
VMM 010
UNASSIGNED-073
LS 06-003
LS 06-004
LS 12-002
LS 30-005
LS 30-002
LS-06-001

LS-06H-003

LS-06-002
LS 06H-002
LS 06H-003
LS 06H-004
LS 06H-005
LS 12-003
LS 30-004

2025-03-27

Document No.

Title (English)

Sections Typical - Receptacle Locations and Notes

Elevations typical - Front and Back

Details Typical

Details Typical

VMM 001
VMM 002
VMM 003
VMM 004
VMM 005
VMM 006
VMM 007
VMM 008
VMM 009
VMM 010
GO Standard Drawings

6m Light Pole - Dimensions, Reinforcement & Wobble Details

6m Light Pole - Setting Template and Base Mounting Detail
12m Light Pole - Base Plate, Cover and Wiring Details

30m (High Mast)Light Pole - Base and Anchorage Details
30m (High Mast) Light Pole - Ring and Head Frame Assembly
6m CCTV Pole Elevation and Details

6m Light Standard - Winch Assembly

6m Light Pole - Base Plate, Cover and Wiring Details

6m Light Pole - Hinged Pole - Upper and Lower Sections
6m Light Pole - Hinged Pole - Winch Assembly

6m Light Pole - Hinged Pole - Foundation Details

6m Light Pole - Hinged Pole - Anchoring Details

12m Light Pole - Anchorage Base Mounting and Wiring
30m (High Mast)Light Pole - Conc. Foundation Dim & Reinf

Rev. No.

00

00

00

00

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
01
01
01
01
01
03

01

03
02
02
02
01
01
02

Revision Date

2014-Mar-12

2014-Mar-12

2014-Mar-12

2014-Mar-12

2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-13
2013-Dec-20
2013-Dec-20
2013-Dec-20
2013-Dec-20
2013-Dec-20
2013-Dec-20

2013-Dec-20

2013-Dec-01
2013-Dec-01
2013-Dec-01
2013-Dec-01
2013-Dec-01
2013-Dec-01
2013-Dec-01

Status

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Superseded

Superseded

Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current

Amendment Date

2014-Mar-12

2014-Mar-12

2014-Mar-12

2014-Mar-12

2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-17
2014-Jan-13
2013-Dec-20
2013-Dec-20
2013-Dec-20
2013-Dec-20
2013-Dec-20
2013-Dec-20

2013-Dec-20

2013-Dec-01
2013-Dec-01
2013-Dec-01
2013-Dec-01
2013-Dec-01
2013-Dec-01
2013-Dec-01

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

GO Service Area Standard Drawings SC-01 to SC-06 added:
SC-01

SC-02

SC-02a

SC-02b

SC-03

SC-03a

SC-03b

SC-04

SC-05

SC-06

GO Service Area Standard Drawings SC-01 to SC-06 added:
SC-01

SC-02

SC-02a

SC-02b

SC-03

SC-03a

SC-03b

SC-04

SC-05

SC-06

GO Service Area Standard Drawings SC-01 to SC-06 added:
SC-01

SC-02

SC-02a

SC-02b

SC-03

SC-03a

SC-03b

SC-04

SC-05

SC-06

GO Service Area Standard Drawings SC-01 to SC-06 added:
SC-01

SC-02

SC-02a

SC-02b

SC-03

SC-03a

SC-03b

SC-04

SC-05

SC-06

VMM 001 to VMM 010 removed from Standard Drawings
VMM 001 to VMM 010 removed from Standard Drawings
VMM 001 to VMM 010 removed from Standard Drawings
VMM 001 to VMM 010 removed from Standard Drawings
VMM 001 to VMM 010 removed from Standard Drawings
VMM 001 to VMM 010 removed from Standard Drawings
VMM 001 to VMM 010 removed from Standard Drawings
VMM 001 to VMM 010 removed from Standard Drawings
VMM 001 to VMM 010 removed from Standard Drawings
VMM 001 to VMM 010 removed from Standard Drawings
Revised GO Standard Drawings with Disclaimer Note added.
Disclaimer note

Disclaimer note

Disclaimer note

Disclaimer note

Disclaimer note

Revised standard document.

Disclaimer's Note

Revised standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.
Disclaimer note

Revised standard document uploaded.
Revised standard document uploaded.
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LS-06H-001
LS-06H-002

RBS-1A-001

RBS-1A-002

RBS-1A-003

2025-03-27

Document No.

Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date
6m CCTV Pole Elevation and Details 01 2013-Dec-01 Superseded 2013-Dec-01
6m Light Standard - Hinged Pole 01 2013-Dec-01 Superseded 2013-Dec-01
Vaulted Roof Shelter -Base Slab Detail N/A 2013-Sep-05 Obsolete 2013-Sep-05
Vaulted Roof Shelter-Roof Plan and Elevation N/A 2013-Sep-05 Obsolete 2013-Sep-05
Vaulted Roof Shelter-Door Details N/A 2013-Sep-05 Obsolete 2013-Sep-05

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Revised standard document.
Revised standard document.
Revised Ramp and Handrail details for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters

RBS-1A-001

RBS-1A-002

RBS-1A-003

RBS-1A-004

RBS-1A-005

RBS-1A-006

RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
Revised Ramp and Handrail details for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
RBS-1A-004
RBS-1A-005
RBS-1A-006
RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
Revised Ramp and Handrail details for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
RBS-1A-004
RBS-1A-005
RBS-1A-006
RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
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Document No. Title (English)
RBS-1A-004 Vaulted Roof Shelter- Details
RBS-1A-005 Vaulted Roof Shelter-Bench Details
RBS-1A-006 Vaulted Roof Shelter-Schedules

2025-03-27

Rev. No.

N/A

N/A

N/A

Revision Date

2013-Sep-05

2013-Sep-05

2013-Sep-05

Status

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Amendment Date

2013-Sep-05

2013-Sep-05

2013-Sep-05

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Revised Ramp and Handrail details for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters

RBS-1A-001

RBS-1A-002

RBS-1A-003

RBS-1A-004

RBS-1A-005

RBS-1A-006

RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
Revised Ramp and Handrail details for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
RBS-1A-004
RBS-1A-005
RBS-1A-006
RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
Revised Ramp and Handrail details for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
RBS-1A-004
RBS-1A-005
RBS-1A-006
RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
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Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date
RBS-1A-007 Vaulted Roof Shelter-Electrical N/A 2013-Sep-05 Obsolete 2013-Sep-05
RBS-1B-001 Peaked Roof Shelter -Base Slab Detail N/A 2013-Sep-05 Obsolete 2013-Sep-05
RBS-1B-002 Peaked Roof Shelter-Roof Plan and Elevation N/A 2013-Sep-05 Obsolete 2013-Sep-05

2025-03-27

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Revised Ramp and Handrail details for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters

RBS-1A-001

RBS-1A-002

RBS-1A-003

RBS-1A-004

RBS-1A-005

RBS-1A-006

RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
Revised Ramp and Handrail details for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
RBS-1A-004
RBS-1A-005
RBS-1A-006
RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
Revised Ramp and Handrail details for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
RBS-1A-004
RBS-1A-005
RBS-1A-006
RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
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Document No. Title (English)
RBS-1B-003 Peaked Roof Shelter-Door Details
RBS-1B-004 Peaked Roof Shelter- Details
RBS-1B-005 Peaked Roof Shelter-Bench Details

2025-03-27

Rev. No.

N/A

N/A

N/A

Revision Date

2013-Sep-05

2013-Sep-05

2013-Sep-05

Status

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Amendment Date

2013-Sep-05

2013-Sep-05

2013-Sep-05

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Revised Ramp and Handrail details for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters

RBS-1A-001

RBS-1A-002

RBS-1A-003

RBS-1A-004

RBS-1A-005

RBS-1A-006

RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
Revised Ramp and Handrail details for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
RBS-1A-004
RBS-1A-005
RBS-1A-006
RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
Revised Ramp and Handrail details for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
RBS-1A-004
RBS-1A-005
RBS-1A-006
RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
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Amendment Record
% M ETROLI NX Stations and Facilities

Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date Amendment Record

Revised Ramp and Handrail details for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters

RBS-1A-001

RBS-1A-002

RBS-1A-003

RBS-1A-004

RBS-1A-005

RBS-1A-006

RBS-1B-006 Peaked Roof Shelter-Schedules N/A 2013-Sep-05 Obsolete 2013-Sep-05 RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters

RBS-1B-001

RBS-1B-002

RBS-1B-003

RBS-1B-004

RBS-1B-005

RBS-1B-006

RBS-1B-007

Revised Ramp and Handrail details for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters

RBS-1A-001

RBS-1A-002

RBS-1A-003

RBS-1A-004

RBS-1A-005

RBS-1A-006

RBS-1B-007 Peaked Roof Shelter-Electrical N/A 2013-Sep-05 Obsolete 2013-Sep-05 RBS-1A-007
Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007

RBS-1B-001 New Shelters Side Entrance 03 2013-Sep-01 Obsolete 2013-Sep-01 Ramp and handrail revisions

Revised Colour Scheme for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters

Vaulted Shelters

RBS-1A-001

RBS-1A-002

RBS-1A-003

RBS-1A-004

RBS-1A-005

RBS-1A-006

. RBS-1A-007

RBS-1A-001 Vaulted Roof Shelter -Base Slab Detail N/A 2013-Aug-30 Obsolete 2013-Aug-30
Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
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Document No. Title (English)
RBS-1A-002 Vaulted Roof Shelter-Roof Plan and Elevation
RBS-1A-003 Vaulted Roof Shelter-Door Details
RBS-1A-004 Vaulted Roof Shelter- Details

2025-03-27

Rev. No.

N/A

N/A

N/A

Revision Date

2013-Aug-30

2013-Aug-30

2013-Aug-30

Status

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Amendment Date

2013-Aug-30

2013-Aug-30

2013-Aug-30

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Revised Colour Scheme for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters

RBS-1A-001

RBS-1A-002

RBS-1A-003

RBS-1A-004

RBS-1A-005

RBS-1A-006

RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
Revised Colour Scheme for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
RBS-1A-004
RBS-1A-005
RBS-1A-006
RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
Revised Colour Scheme for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
RBS-1A-004
RBS-1A-005
RBS-1A-006
RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
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Document No. Title (English)
RBS-1A-005 Vaulted Roof Shelter-Bench Details
RBS-1A-006 Vaulted Roof Shelter-Schedules
RBS-1A-007 Vaulted Roof Shelter-Electrical

2025-03-27

Rev. No.

N/A

N/A

N/A

Revision Date

2013-Aug-30

2013-Aug-30

2013-Aug-30

Status

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Amendment Date

2013-Aug-30

2013-Aug-30

2013-Aug-30

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Revised Colour Scheme for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters

RBS-1A-001

RBS-1A-002

RBS-1A-003

RBS-1A-004

RBS-1A-005

RBS-1A-006

RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
Revised Colour Scheme for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
RBS-1A-004
RBS-1A-005
RBS-1A-006
RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
Revised Colour Scheme for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
RBS-1A-004
RBS-1A-005
RBS-1A-006
RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
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Document No. Title (English) Rev. No. Revision Date Status Amendment Date
RBS-1B-001 Peaked Roof Shelter -Base Slab Detail N/A 2013-Aug-30 Obsolete 2013-Aug-30
RBS-1B-002 Peaked Roof Shelter-Roof Plan and Elevation N/A 2013-Aug-30 Obsolete 2013-Aug-30
RBS-1B-003 Peaked Roof Shelter-Door Details N/A 2013-Aug-30 Obsolete 2013-Aug-30

2025-03-27

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Revised Colour Scheme for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters

RBS-1A-001

RBS-1A-002

RBS-1A-003

RBS-1A-004

RBS-1A-005

RBS-1A-006

RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
Revised Colour Scheme for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
RBS-1A-004
RBS-1A-005
RBS-1A-006
RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
Revised Colour Scheme for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
RBS-1A-004
RBS-1A-005
RBS-1A-006
RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
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Document No. Title (English)
RBS-1B-004 Peaked Roof Shelter- Details
RBS-1B-005 Peaked Roof Shelter-Bench Details
RBS-1B-006 Peaked Roof Shelter-Schedules

2025-03-27

Rev. No.

N/A

N/A

N/A

Revision Date

2013-Aug-30

2013-Aug-30

2013-Aug-30

Status

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Amendment Date

2013-Aug-30

2013-Aug-30

2013-Aug-30

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Revised Colour Scheme for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters

RBS-1A-001

RBS-1A-002

RBS-1A-003

RBS-1A-004

RBS-1A-005

RBS-1A-006

RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
Revised Colour Scheme for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
RBS-1A-004
RBS-1A-005
RBS-1A-006
RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
Revised Colour Scheme for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters
RBS-1A-001
RBS-1A-002
RBS-1A-003
RBS-1A-004
RBS-1A-005
RBS-1A-006
RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters
RBS-1B-001
RBS-1B-002
RBS-1B-003
RBS-1B-004
RBS-1B-005
RBS-1B-006
RBS-1B-007
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RBS-1B-007

VMM 003

VMM 005

VMM 006

VMM 010

WSP-004

VMM 001

VMM 002

VMM 003

VMM 004

VMM 005

VMM 006

VMM 007

VMM 008

VMM 009

UNASSIGNED-063

WSP-036
WSP-037
WSP-038

WSP-001

WSP-002

WSP-003

WSP-004

WSP-005

WSP-006

WSP-007

2025-03-27

Title (English)

Peaked Roof Shelter-Electrical

Video Mounting Box

Video Mounting Box

Video Mounting Box

Video Mounting Box

Left Side MCC Control Schematic Diagram
Video Mounting Box
Video Mounting Box
Video Mounting Box
Video Mounting Box
Video Mounting Box
Video Mounting Box
Video Mounting Box
Video Mounting Box
Video Mounting Box

Rail and Bus Shelters Performance Spec

Wayside Power
Wayside Power
Wayside Power

Three Line Diagram

120 DC UVR Loop Undervoltage Connection Diagram
Typical 600V Switchgear Main Feeder Breaker Schematic
Left Side MCC Control Schematic Diagram

Right Side MCC Control Schematic Diagram

Wayside Cabinet Left Side Wiring Diagram

Wayside Power Motor Control Left Side

Rev. No.

N/A

00

00

00

00

04

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00
00
00

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

Revision Date

2013-Aug-30

2013-Aug-08

2013-Aug-08

2013-Aug-08

2013-Aug-08

2013-Aug-08
2013-Jun-03
2013-Jun-03
2013-Jun-03
2013-Jun-03
2013-Jun-03
2013-Jun-03
2013-Jun-03
2013-Jun-03
2013-Jun-03

2013-Apr-08

2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01

2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01

2013-Apr-01

Status

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Obsolete

Superseded
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete
Obsolete

Obsolete

Superseded
Superseded
Superseded

Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded

Superseded

Amendment Date

2013-Aug-30

2013-Aug-08

2013-Aug-08

2013-Aug-08

2013-Aug-08

2013-Aug-08
2013-Jun-03
2013-Jun-03
2013-Jun-03
2013-Jun-03
2013-Jun-03
2013-Jun-03
2013-Jun-03
2013-Jun-03
2013-Jun-03

2013-Apr-08

2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01

2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01

2013-Apr-01

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

Revised Colour Scheme for Vaulted and Peaked Shelters
Vaulted Shelters

RBS-1A-001

RBS-1A-002

RBS-1A-003

RBS-1A-004

RBS-1A-005

RBS-1A-006

RBS-1A-007

Peaked Shelters

RBS-1B-001

RBS-1B-002

RBS-1B-003

RBS-1B-004

RBS-1B-005

RBS-1B-006

RBS-1B-007

VMM-003 Revised

VMM-005 and VMM-006 Revised
VMM-010 Added

VMM-003 Revised

VMM-005 and VMM-006 Revised
VMM-010 Added

VMM-003 Revised

VMM-005 and VMM-006 Revised
VMM-010 Added

VMM-003 Revised

VMM-005 and VMM-006 Revised
VMM-010 Added

WSP-004 Revised

VMM 001 to VMM 009 added to Standard Drawings
VMM 001 to VMM 009 added to Standard Drawings
VMM 001 to VMM 009 added to Standard Drawings
VMM 001 to VMM 009 added to Standard Drawings
VMM 001 to VMM 009 added to Standard Drawings
VMM 001 to VMM 009 added to Standard Drawings
VMM 001 to VMM 009 added to Standard Drawings
VMM 001 to VMM 009 added to Standard Drawings

VMM 001 to VMM 009 added to Standard Drawings

Peaked and Vaulted roof shelters with ramps have been deleted from Standard.

New standard document uploaded.
New standard document uploaded.
New standard document uploaded.

WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated

WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
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Document No.

WSP-008

WSP-009

WSP-010

WSP-011

WSP-012

WSP-013

WSP-014

WSP-015

WSP-016

WSP-017

WSP-018

WSP-019

WSP-020

WSP-021

WSP-022

WSP-023

WSP-024

WSP-025

WSP-026

WSP-027

WSP-028

WSP-029

WSP-030

WSP-031

WSP-032

WSP-033

WSP-034
WSP-035
WSP-035

UNASSIGNED-061

UNASSIGNED-062

LS 06-001

GO-DRM-STD-2017-Rev2

Section 10400

2025-03-27

Title (English)
Wayside Cabinet Right Side Wiring Diagram

Motor Control Centre Right Side Wiring Diagram

Motor Control Centre DVR and Transformer Panel Wiring
Diagram

Wayside Cabinet Equipment Arrangement (1/3)
Wayside Cabinet Equipment Arrangement (2/3)
Wayside Cabinet Equipment Arrangement (3/3)
Motor Control Centre Elevation

Motor Control Inside Elevation

Main Feeder Breaker Terminal Diagram

UVR Relay Panel Left Side

UVR Relay Panel Right Side

UVR DC Supply Circuit Protection Left Side (1/2)
UVR DC Supply Circuit Protection Left Side (2/2)
UVR DC Supply Circuit Protection Right Side (1/2)
UVR DC Supply Protection Panel Right Side (2/2)

Telemetering Cabinet Layout

Fireman Emergency Power Off (FEPO) Panel Schematic
Diagram

Fireman Emergency Power Off (FEPO) Panel Layout
Breaker Indicator Panel Wiring Diagram

Remote Operational Panel Wiring Diagram

120V DC Supply General Arrangement

120V DC Supply Single Line Diagram

Wayside Electrical Equipment Interwiring Block Diagram
Main 600V Switchboard Modbus Schematic

Building Automation System Block Diagram

Electrical Item List and General Notes

Labels
Wayside Cabinets-Decals and Signage
Decals and Signage

Snowmelt Systems - Design Guidelines and Specifications

Snowmelt Sensors - Details

6m Pole for Speakers, Lights and Signs Elevation and Details-

Elevation and Details
GO Design Requirements Manual (DRM)

Static Signage Specification

Rev. No.

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03

03
03
03

00

00

00

02

00

Revision Date
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01

2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Feb-20

2013-Feb-01
2013-Feb-01

2012-Oct-01

2012-Aug-01

2011-Dec-01

Status
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded
Superseded

Superseded
Superseded
Superseded

Obsolete
Obsolete

Superseded

Superseded

Obsolete

Amendment Date

2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01

2013-Apr-01
2013-Apr-01
2013-Feb-20

2013-Feb-01
2013-Feb-01

2012-Oct-01

2012-Aug-01

2011-Dec-01

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated

WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-001 to WSP-035 Wayside Drawing Package Updated
WSP-035-Decals and Signage Drawing Corrected

Snowmelt Systems-Design Guidelines and Specifications.pdf Link Corrected.

Snowmelt Sensors-Details.pdf Added

Snowmelt Systems-Design Guidelines and Specifications.pdf Link Corrected.

Snowmelt Sensors-Details.pdf Added

Orient pole such that handholes point down length of platform ; Place cap on pole

New format re-launch of DRM.
Multiple sections updated and new requirements.

New standard document uploaded.
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Document No.

GO-DRM-STD-2017-Rev1

2025-03-27

Title (English)

GO Design Requirements Manual (DRM)

Rev. No.

01

Revision Date

2010-Mar-28

Status

Superseded

Amendment Date

2010-Mar-28

Amendment Record
Stations and Facilities

Amendment Record

The name of this manual will be changed to Design Requirements Manual.
Multiple sections updated and new requirements:

Site development, Platform Access Buildings, Drawing Standards and station attendant
room.
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